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Campionati Regionali Staffette
Sabato 03 Febbraio 2018
Milano — D.Samuele

risultati

Staffetta 4 x 100 m Misti Femmine Seniores

50m 100m
1. GESTISPORT COOP LOM026024 BARFUCCI Lorena 96 0.30.60 1.03.24 1.03.24 4.12.52
LOM049416 PULEO Alessia 99 1.10.77 2.14.01
LOM042624 LOFFREDO Alice 98 1.01.34 3.15.35
SAR008053 ANNIS Francesca 96 0.57.17 4.12.52
2. CAN MILANO LOM046176 BALDASSARRI Letizia 99 0.31.07 1.04.78 1.04.78 4.17.83
LOM094855 FIORITO Valentina 02 1.13.36 2.18.14
LoM097666 MANGIA Chiara 00 1.04.21 3.22.35
LOM062113 FIORITO Martina 96 0.55.48 4.17.83
3. VITTORIA ALATA NUO LOM061656 TANGHETTI Nicole 99 0.32.63 1.07.33 1.07.33 4.23.97
LoM101195 CORSINI Giorgia 02 1.14.25 2.21.58
LOM095734 BONOMINI Camilla 99 1.04.58 3.26.16
LOM065198 FAINI Martina 99 0.57.81 4.23.97
4. GAM TEAM NUOTO LOM060858 GUIDI Laura 00 0.32.42 1.06.66 1.06.66 4.24.78
LoM060869 PORTA Claudia 99 1.15.51 2.22.17
LOM060759 STIVAL Simona 99 1.05.04 3.27.21
LOM060926 DELFINI Greta 99 0.57.57 4.24.78
5. N MILANESI LOM105227 MADONINI Martina Flo 03 0.31.58 1.04.56 1.04.56 4.25.91
LoM083839 MEDINI Matilde 02 1.17.68 2.22.24
EMI019628 GAVAZZONI Greta 97 1.05.23 3.27.47
LOM065679 ZAMBELLI Silvia 99 0.58.44 4.25.91
CAN L. BISSOLATI A LOM051734 VIGONI Bianca 98 0.34.16 1.11.16 1.11.16 4.28.89
LOM054501 FANFONI Emma 00 1.11.70 2.22.86
LOM015548 FIORANI Giulia 93 1.02.70 3.25.56
LoM072364 BOCCA Beatrice 99 1.03.33 4.28.89
7. SPORTING CLUB 63 LoM095387 CECCHETTO Rebecca 04 0.33.44 1.08.30 1.08.30 4.28.91
LOM105297 PARRINELLO Ilaria 03 1.18.12 2.26.42
LoM031571 CASTIGLIONI Giulia 98 1.03.57 3.29.99
LOM042656 CONTI Michela 99 0.58.92 4.28.91
8. SONCINO SC Srl LoM094512 ARCARI Martina 02 0.33.41 1.09.99 1.09.99 4.34.79
LOM038902 ROCCHETTA Beatrice 98 1.18.59 2.28.58
LoM151216 AGAZZI Elisabetta 02 1.06.70 3.35.28
LOM153904 LUGHIGNANI Alessia 98 0.59.51 4.34.79
9. CAN VITTORINO LOoM044590 PIZZETTI Samantha 98 0.32.48 1.06.77 1.06.77 4.37.21
LoM072298 D'AMICO Maria Antoni 99 1.15.40 2.22.17
LOM105030 BIANCHI Valeria 01 1.13.12 3.35.29
LOM051644 LAVESI Elisa 99 1.01.92 4.37.21
Staffetta 4 x 100 m Misti Femmine Cadetti
50m 100m
1. GESTISPORT COOP LOM052278 GADISCO Silvia 00 0.30.26 1.02.14 1.02.14 4.16.35
LOM073135 QUARGENTAN Alice 00 1.11.89 2.14.03
LOM060567 MIGLIO Letizia 00 1.02.94 3.16.97
LOM060196 CAMBIAGHI Valeria 01 0.59.38 4.16.35
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OLIMPIC SWIM PRO
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VITTORIA ALATA NUO

FORUM

RN SARONNO

NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA

RN LEGNANO

CAMPUS TEAM

ASA CINISELLO

CHIAVENNA N

CAN BALDESIO

Staffetta 4

LOM167456
LOM182117
LOMO075993
LOM072556

LOM051808
LOM083310
LOM098487
LOMO051710

LOM073281
LOM083392
LOM073738
LOM082971

LOM095276
LOM104926
LOM075614
LOM072657

LOMO76119
LOM082336
LOM095403
LOM085321

LOM083841
LOM094182
LOM055496
LOM082362

LOM068740
LOMO077470
LOM042311
LOMO062777

LOMO091179
LOM082352
LOM063811
LOM158040

LOM063609
LOM088549
LOM145748
LOMO074799

LOM074450
LOM061603
LOM074453
LOM055151

LOM059003
LOM063065
LOM084856
LOM094226

x 100 m

PAGANI Eleonora
PINZI Beatrice
CORTINOVIS Angelica
BREVI Camilla

TEELUCK Anishta
PRESTINARI Virginia
CAPOTOSTI Chiara
MISSORA Elena

GUERRATO Gaia
PELT Sara

SERRA Benedetta
DONATI Veronica

GUALTIERI Chiara
GHISALBERTI Giorgia
SPINONI Alessia
ZAPPAROLI Greta

CARBONE Camilla
BUSNELLI Giorgia
CORBETTA Francesca
BASAGLIA Asia Liu

PRETI Elena
LAZZARI Anita
TURVANO Eleonora
BLIND Estelle

VANONI Chiara
MIGLIORINI Alessia
TISON Giorgia
GRANZIERA Giulia

SPANU Veronica
VIOLA Anna

MILANESI Norah Elisa
CAMPAGNOLI Silvia

BERTATTI Carola
SIESTO Rebecca
POVOLO Bianca
UGOLINI Alice Sabrin

MARTELLETTI Camilla
SCARAMELLINI Alice
PILATTI Giada
DE BONI Silvia

ZANETTI Elena
CAVAGNOLI Vanessa
MARINI Alice
ROSSETTI Giorgia
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Misti Femmine Juniores

N MILANESI

GAM TEAM NUOTO
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LOM062639
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LOM083387
LOM095584
LOM106189
LOM094588

BASCO Giulia

BAIARDI Giulia Chiar
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FIORI Livia Elisa
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BALDIN Camilla
AVOGADRO Anna
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ROBUR ET FIDES

SPORT TIME

GESTISPORT COOP

POL.

BREMBATE DI S

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

NC MILANO

CAN BALDESIO

CLOROMANTIA

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

CHIARI SWIM TEAM

AZZURRA NUOTO

STRADIVARI N

NP VAREDO

POL S.GIULIANO

LOM107979
LOM094996
LOM094986
LOM107980

LOM183311
LOM061680
LOM082902
LOM167458

LOM083345
LOM092968
LOMO76033
LOM107590

LOM169298
LOM169297
LOM169726
LOM107355

LOM084857
LOM149783
LOM091217
LOM094118

LOM155918
LOM147510
PIE024356
LOM060052

LOM079686
LOM054632
LOM063459
LOM094627

LOM085482
LOM095928
LOM155632
LOM085479

LOM088545
LOM098895
LOM061633
LOMO074080

LOMO081279
LOM081114
LOM107856
LOM107773

LOM095145
LOM095981
LOM171762
LOM182506

LOM146307
LOM106211
LOM106205
LOM106209

LOM191477
LOM154015
LOM148365
LOM185953

LOM193976
LOM193977
LOM193980
LOM157253

PESSINA Arianna
ZANDEGU' Matilde
CERBINO Silvia
PESSINA Lisa

VALLI Ambra Serena
POLINI Laura
FERRARI Federica
PICCININI Daniela

QUARGENTAN Viola
PEREGO Emma
VELATI Aurora
CAPOFERRI Giorgia

ROSSI Federica
GIACOMPOLLI Irene
TOGNI Samantha
CARAVINA Martina

CONFORTI Marcella
MORBINI Marta
MEJRI Sonia
MAINARDI Ilaria

CIMA Monica
ICCARDI Rachele
BIAGIONI Beatrice
MINOVIC Maija

GEREVINI Giulia
MIHAI Melissa
TURCO Anna Cecilia
ANCONE Alessia

BINA Valentina
MANICHINO Gaia
OREFICE Noemi

BELLINI Cecilia

PREVITALI Chiara
SCUDELETTI Angelica
MAZZOLENI Stefania
CORTI Arianna

ARBOSTI Giulia
ZANOTTI Mirea
TURRINI Sara

ANNONI Sabrina

BONVENTO Bianca
CREMONA Giulia
GATTI Giulia
CAVALLERI Chiara

GIUDICI Valentina
SALVATORI Chiara
PASQUALE Lucia
FRERI Sofia

SALA Ludovica

TARGA Cristina
FRISO Gloria
CINQUINI Alessandra

ELAYEK Nada
ANGELI Sofia
BORTOLOTTO Elena
DE VENUTO Siria
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MALASPINA NUOTO

CARONNO P N

TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO

CHIAVENNA N

PROSPORT SEVEN INF

QUANTA SPORT VILLA

FORUM

Staffetta 4

LOM165467
LOM156166
LOM172907
LOM101515

LOM153983
LOM103639
LOM180721
LOM159950

LOMO075601
LOM075605
LOM195199
LOM159089

LOM104983
LOM186571
LOM104865
LOM183345

LOM157643
LOM084822
LOM096328
LOM084057

LOM172327
LOM103663
LOM155341
LOM104718

LOM191242
LOM104756
LOM187647
LOM191241

LOM147443
LOM147511
LOM088734
LOM168754

x 100 m

ERIDANO Sara
CAPRA Martina
MATTOLI Cecilia
FERRI Alice

ROSSI Sara

TOFANI Giulia
TRUNZO Aurora
NOVIELLO Vittoria

NIMIS Eleonora
MARIANI Noemi
CAMERIN Sara
FONTANA Elena

DI STEFANO Gaia
BETELLA Giada
CIUMMEI Irene
REGAZZI Elisa

OLLA Monica
COMINETTI Giulia
FUMAGALLI Giulietta
MARTOCCHI Eva

MARCHETTI Francesca
LIBERTELLA Chiara
CASIRAGHI Giulia
MAGGIONI Cristina

MESSINA Alessandra
TOGNOLO Greta
GRAZIANO Giovanna
PIZ7z0 Giulia

SARAINO Anna

LA NOCE Francesca
SALVATORE Martina
COLOMBO Irene Maria

Misti Femmine Ragazzi

GAM TEAM NUOTO

GESTISPORT COOP

DDS

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

CAN MILANO

LOM105759
LOM104752
LOM090888
LOM105025

LOM104959
LOM155526
LOM096128
LOM096138

LOM083284
LOM156258
LOM110214
LOM081009

LOM107351
LOM155899
LOM150564
LOM099074

LOM107824
LOM153943
LOM155485
LOMO087790

COLOMBO Anna
PREVITALI Alessandra
OSSOLI Alessia
LAMBERTI Noemi

RIZZI Benedetta
GANDIOLI Giada
BORRELLI Paola
ROVATI Tabatha

SALA Alice

BROCCHIN Francesca
BIANCHESSI Valentina
TURRINI Matilde

MOSCHENI Alessia
SALVIONI Sofia
LOCATI Martina

DEL FABBRO Desiree

VICENTINI Lara
MANGIA Gaia

DI PIETRO Daniela
ZAVANELLA Greta
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19.

POL. BREMBATE DI S

ROBUR ET FIDES

CAN BALDESIO

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

ASA CINISELLO

RN LEGNANO

SPORT & FITNESS MI

POL S.GIULIANO

SONCINO SC srl

NC SEREGNO

SPORTING CLUB 63

AZZURRA NUOTO

B.FIT LEGNANO NUOT

CAMPUS TEAM

LOM177676
LOM192815
LOM192814
LOM169721

LOM157707
LOM157460
LOM157457
LOM157789

LOM095181
LOM110081
LOM168747
LOM095175

LOM103470
LOM103469
LOM104916
LOM154022

LOM157336
LOM151204
LOM157307
LOM157333

LOM066197
LOM077237
LOM090349
LOM068063

LOM104939
LOM105247
LOM106584
LOM156288

LOM157247
LOM157248
LOM106496
LOM106497

LOM094516
LOM079817
LOM110715
LOM110719

LOM155065
LOM181557
LOM163984
LOM163983

LOM103511
LOM154005
LOM103508
LOM169144

LOM155984
LOM182503
LOM155930
LOM160827

LOM177812
LOM065825
LOMO76688
LOM065824

LOM154695
LOM110448
LOM170175
LOM182260

CIRINCIONE Chiara
TASCHINI Sara
PARIS Irene
ROTTOLI Giulia

GERMANO Angela
NICORA Irene
SCHILLIRO' Martina
BACCI Greta

ZANICOTTI Iris
DALL'IGNA Gaia
ROVERSI Paola
MORABITO Caterina

PAROLINI Viola
PIRAINO Marta
BRUNORI Rebecca
DELATI Suad

PANETTIERE Martina
POVOLO Emma

SESTO Alessia
CREPALDI Isabella

GALLORINI Valentina
GIAMBO' Chiara

MEZZACASA Giorgia Sa

FIORE Valentina

GUIZZARDI Ilaria
ROSSI Giulia
RIVETTA Gaia
PERONI Emma

BONDAVALLI Asia
DALCERRI Elettra
D'ERRICO Laura
GUSELLA Elisa

RAIMONDI Laura
MASSETTI Aurora
BELLINI Benedetta
CATTOGLIO Noemi

MUSUMECI Alessia
MAGNANTE Veronica
BELLUSCHI Gemma
VIGANO' Renata

PACE Silvia
PAGANI Sofia
PORTA Claudia
CERIANI Chiara

PERSEGONI Marika
BRUNI Noemi Aru
CAPELLUPO Giorgia
BERNO Anna

MASINA Alessandra
ALLIEVI Valentina
MAININI Valentina
ALLIEVI Beatrice

SEGAGNI Marta

DE SIMONE Alice
CAMBIAGHI Vittoria
CARTA Matilda
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94
63
16
19

05
49
28
76

34
79
06
67

22
12
38
31

92
64
08
40

45
27
64
00

48
87
30
32

57
05
41
04

21
13
85
91

70
08
87
92

92
61
95
69

53
37
64
21

49
01
32
89

68
07
93
51

=W N Bsw N [ O S R =W N Bsw N =W N Bsw N =w N =W N Bsw N =W N Bsw N =W N

=W N

.13,
.32.
.39.
.41,

.08.
.29.
.40.
.42,

.13,
.27,
.38.
.44.

.14.
.30.
.40.
.46.

.09.
.34.
.40.
.46.

.05.
.27,
.37.
.46.

.08.
.28.
.45.
.50.

.08.
.29.
.49.
.52.

.18.
.31.
.43,
.52.

.16.
.37.
.49.
.52.

.15.
.38.
.49.
.55.

.15.
.35.
.52.
.55.

.14.
.36.
.50.
.56.

.16.
.35.
.50.
.57.

94
57
73
92

05
54
82
58

34
13
19
86

22
34
72
03

92
56
64
04

45
72
36
36

48
35
65
97

57
62
03
07

21
34
19
10

70
78
65
57

92
53
48
17

53
90
54
75

49
50
82
71

68
75
68
19

.41,

.42,

.44.

.46.

.46.

.46.

.50.

.52.

.52.

.52.

.55.

.55.

.56.

.57.

92

58

86

03

04

36

97

07

10

57

17

75

71

19



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

1.

2.

3.

NC MILANO

NUOTO SUD MILANO

CAN VITTORINO

FORUM

ENJOY

CHIARI SWIM TEAM

NP VAREDO

QUANTA SPORT VILLA

N MILANESI

Staffetta 4

LOM157443
LOM147136
LOM147457
PIE025500

LOM167446
LOM106178
LOM160374
LOM157214

LOM188923
LOM158037
LOM175745
LOM155391

LOM153940
LOM109175
LOM051058
LOM156463

LOM171681
LOM185308
LOM160205
LOM098459

LOM097773
LOM160268
LOMO097770
LOM097774

LOM155892
LOM155893
LOM105026
LOM155891

LOM185951
LOM185952
LOM156251
LOM185950

LOM173932
LOM174164
LOM172684
LOM180938

LOM103634
LOM149826
LOMO087625
LOM170796

x 100 m

ROLDO Sonia

CORTI Marta Ines
BATTAGLIA Silvia
CAMBIELLI Josephine

ROVATI Chiara

CAMARDELLA Rebecca
DE AGOSTI Jessica
VITAGLIANO Martina

LAZZARI Chiara
RAZZINI Rebecca
GUERRA Licia
VALLA Letizia

GHIRINGHELLI Chiara
SALVATORE Giulia
CATENACCI Pauline
MARICONTI Noemi

FANTASIA Stella Marg
SANTANGELO Viola
ZANOTTI Letizia
DIANA Vittoria

PEREGO Francesca
LAVORE Arianna
BOSISIO Sofia
SENATORE Giorgia

LAZZARONI Caterina
LORINI Camilla
LORINI Sara

FESTA Giulia

CASTAGNA Giorgia
ALBERTI Benedetta
TROISI Beatrice
BELLONI Sofia

HECKERT Elisa Fiamma
MARIANO Nina Sofia
BERTOLI Giulia
MAZZOLA Valeria

FIORENTINI Sara
NADALINI Beatrice
GIUSTO Sofia

DEL FURIA PERLETTI G

Stile libero Maschi Seniores

05
05
05
04

04
04
04
04

06
04
05
04

05
06
06
05

04
06
05
04

04
05
04
04

04
04
04
04

06
05
05
05

05
06
04
07

04
04
04
04

SPORTING CLUB 63

GESTISPORT COOP

N MILANESI

LOM036490
LOMO036507
LOM002394
LOM032303

LOM036430
SAR010043
LOM083240
LOM046421

LOM027913
LOM036095
LOM107731
LOM036606

FACCHETTI Luca
TONIOLO Simone
CARUGATI Davide
VANZULLI Fabiano

ALBERTI Andrea
ZHEREBETSKYY Taras
ALINOVI Michele
VIMERCATI Francesco

PIROTTA Tommaso
COSTA Andrea
BELLI Daniel
QUARANTA Matteo

96
96
89
95

97
97
01
97

95
95
99
97

.36.76

.34.96

.37.89

.43.32

.36.32

.34.84

.37.89

.40.70

.36.10

.32.91

50m

.25.19

.24.48

.26.02

.15.11
.24.18
.12.16
.06.87

Boe e e

14.42
.20.67
.21.17
.08.94

R

.20.11
.23.30
.15.65
.06.88

Boe e e

.28.02
.23.25
.14.90
.05.67

e

.16.07
.30.04
.19.02
.08.89

Boe e e

.11.38
.27.79
.22.17
.14.38

=R e e

19.13
.32.13
.18.75
.09.59

e

.22.21
.25.29
.30.70
.06.40

e e e

.15.30
.50.04
.11.83
.09.81

e

1.08.23

100m

51.83
.51.76
.53.18
.51.85

o o o o

52.38
50.83
.54.57
.50.87

o o o o

54.17
50.96
53.32
.51.87

o o o o

[ N [ S N g N g N U N g ow N W N =W N

U W

w N o w N = O

w N = O

.15.
.39.
.51.
.58.

.14.
.35.
.56.
.05.

.20.
.43,
.59.
.05.

.28.
.51.
.06.
L11.

.16.
.46.
.05.
.14.

.11,
.39.
.01.
.15.

.19.
.51.
.10.
.19,

.22,
.47,
.18.
.24.

.15.
.05.
.17,
.26.

.08.
.27,
.37.

.51.
.43,
.36.
.28.

.52.
.43,
.37.
.28.

.54.
.45.
.38.
.30.

11
29
45
32

42
09
26
20

11
41
06
94

02
27
17
84

07
11
13
02

38
17
34
72

13
26
01
60

21
50
20
60

30
34
17
98

23
35
14

83
59
77
62

38
21
78
65

17
13
45
32

.32

.20

.94

.84

.02

.72

.60

.60

.98

squal.

3.28.

3.28.

3.30.

62

65

32



CAN L. BISSOLATI A

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

FORUM

TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO

LOM055784
LOM015546
LOM023885
LOM023685

LOM036594
LOMO075835
LOM037113
LOM052234

LOM045804
LOM044828
LOM071197
LOM055368

LOM023459
LOMO025577
LOM206229
LOMO037645

POLLENGHI Andrea
RIBOLDI Nicola
PENNINI Riccardo
FEDELI Nicolo'

ZANETTI Federico
TURINI Massimo
BERTELLI Silvio
LODA Simone

DE VINCENZI Davide
POZZI Matteo
SARACINO Alessandro
RUSTIONI Roberto

ROSSI Matteo

MASSERINI Alessandro

BONFANTI Carlo
VALOTA Dennis

00
92
93
93

96
95
96
98

97
95
00
99

93
94
99
96

GAM TEAM NUOTO

N MILANESI

FORUM

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

RN LEGNANO

SPORTING CLUB 63

NC MILANO

CAMPUS TEAM

NUOTO SUD MILANO

Staffetta 4 x 100 m Stile libero Maschi Cadetti
LoM060757 LAMBERTI Matteo 99
LoM073685 LAMBERTI Michele 00
LomM086524 TRUFELLI Leonardo 99
LOM060637 SCHINETTI Pietro 98
LOM042655 CURCIO Alessio 98
LOM047352 MANTEGAZZA Flavio 99
LOM036144 CIVATI Niccolo' 98
LOM052974 SANTI Nicolo' 98
LOM055364 IESU Daniele 00
1LoM083439 PAGANI Leonardo 99
LoM084133 CHILLEMI Simone 00
LoM062197 CAMERA Roberto 99
LOM060516 SIMONETTI Giorgio 98
LOM051940 ANGILELLA Davide 99
LOM061972 FRERI Giacomo 99
LOM061973 GRASSI Marco 99
LOM062765 BOSETTI Valentino 01
LOM042652 VERONELLI Giovanni 99
LOoM060140 LAMANNA Luca 99
LoM074836 TONELLOTTO Alberto 01
LOM076090 CECCHETTO Lorenzo 99
LOM045648 BOSETTI Filippo 98
LOM154006 MANCINI Matteo 01
LoM073021 PIGOZZO Mattia 00
LOM060566 MERLINI Riccardo 99
LoM059835 APPIANI Lorenzo 99
LoM060564 BARBIERI Lorenzo 99
LoM095537 CIMA Gianluca 01
LoM081446 SPANU Matteo 99
LoM073298 LUSCRI' Nicolo' 00
LoM080991 TOMA Federico 01
LOM055845 GALLOTTI Michele 98
LoM052766 STRADA Luca 98
LoM057876 DI FILIPPO Carmine 99
LOM065214 SCACCIANOCE Marco 98
LoM081050 STRADA Mattia 01

.25.

.25.

.26.

.26.

73

80

07

96

50m

.24.

.24.

.24.

.25.

.26.

.25.

.25.

.24.

.25.

79

04

91

58

63

34

17

96

83

o o o o o o o o o o o o

o r o o

.54.
.56.
.52.
.50.

53.
.53.
.56.
.55.

54.
57.
.55.
.54.

.56.
57.
05.
.57.

37
15
06
54

90
60
61
96

74
16
45
53

15
90
61
48

100m

o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

o o o o

.51.
.49.
.52.
.49.

50.
.51.
.53.
.51.

52.
52.
.53.
.50.

.53.
52.
53.
.53.

.54.
.55.
52.
52.

.53.
.52.
.54.
56.

52.
.53.
.56.
.56.

52.
53.
.58.
.56.

.54.
55.
56.
.57.

60
61
44
91

13
17
07
02

55
20
13
95

49
70
32
78

92
43
63
01

16
60
20
19

99
41
04
08

03
69
13
90

66
83
56
20

w N = O w N = O w N o

w N = O

w N O w N = O w N = O w N O w N = O w N o w N = O w N B O

w N = O

.54.
.50.
.42,
.33.

.53.
.47,
.44.
.40.

.54.
.51.
.47,
.41,

.56.
.54.
.59.
.57.

.51.
.41,
.33.
.23.

.50.
.41,
.34.
.25.

.52.
.44.
.37.
.28.

.53.
.46.
.39.
.33.

.54.
.50.
.42,
.34.

.53.
.45.
.39.
.36.

.52.
.46.
.42,
.38.

.52.
.45.
.43,
.40.

.54.
.50.
L47.
.44.

37
52
58
12

90
50
11
07

74
90
35
88

15
05
66
14

60
21
65
56

13
30
37
39

55
75
88
83

49
19
51
29

92
35
98
99

16
76
96
15

99
40
44
52

03
72
85
75

66
49
05
25

.33.

.40.

.41,

.57.

.23.

.25.

.28.

.33.

.34.

.36.

.38.

.40.

.44.

12

07

88

14

56

39

83

29

99

15

52

75

25



10.

11.

12.

CHIARI SWIM TEAM

MALASPINA NUOTO

CHIAVENNA N

GESTISPORT COOP

LOMO072573
LOM073143
LOM107769
LOM081278

LOM059988
LOM065358
LOM157027
LOMO087577

LOM061585
LOM055150
LOM055153
LOM184497

LOM035664
LOM082483
LOM046947
LOMO76839

GOFFI Stefano
PIANTONI Matteo
HERGHELIGIU Mathias
MASSETTI Matteo

FERRARI Davide
MEO Rafael
COLOMBO Matteo
MEO Lucas

BUZZELLA Simone
DELLA BELLA Samuele
MARTELLETTI Alessio
PERLINI Denni

BIANCO Simone

GAMBA Federico Matti
PALMERI Alessandro
RUSSELLO Nicolo'

99
99
01
02

99
99
02
03

00
98
98
03

98
99
98
00

GESTISPORT COOP

N MILANESI

NC MILANO

CAN MILANO

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

GAM TEAM NUOTO

CAN BALDESIO

SPORT TIME

ASA CINISELLO

Staffetta 4 x 100 m Stile libero Maschi Juniores
LoM052833 LOCATELLI Filippo 00
LoM072356 CARMINATI Ambrogio M 00
LoM062726 CANNATA Giorgio 00
LoM070867 VASCOTTO Jacopo 00
LoM058984 SEMPLICI Matteo 00
LOM083062 ZAMBELLI Riccardo 01
LOM104995 FALZONI Andrea 01
LoM084034 MALVONE Giacomo 01
LOM060004 FRANCESCHI Nicolo' 01
LoM100545 DE FALCO Alessandro 02
LoM073250 CAMERA Simone 01
LoM096568 PIGNOTTI Lorenzo 02
LOM086596 VARGIU Dhanyl 00
LoM053180 LOPES Pietro 01
LOM102993 BONASSISA Edoardo 01
LOM097664 GRIMALDI Errico 01
LOM073275 ANZONI Simone 00
LOM073119 FRERI Geremia 00
LoM051916 CATALANO Leonardo 01
LOM095246 SAVANI Matteo 01
LOM094101 CORTINOVIS Michele 01
LoM087836 BONOMI Diego 00
LOM071363 ALBORGHETTI Riccardo 01
LoM073284 PINI Riccardo 00
LOM072308 FERVARI Matteo Ricca 00
LoM083542 CARPINI Alessandro 00
LoM073374 MARCHI Filippo 00
LoM076425 MALFASTI Alessandro 02
LoM180171 CEFIS Filippo 02
LOM051885 DE VITA Massimiliano 01
LoM155888 ISENI Luca 03
LoM062222 PETRALIA Dario 01
LoM063616 MELISSARI Alessandro 00
LoM055842 BELLINO Francesco 01
LoM088972 CALTAROSSA Lorenzo 03
LoM055280 PAPETTI Thomas 00

.25.49

.26.54

.26.62

.24.86

50m

.25.23

.25.64

.24.47

.25.12

.25.13

.26.59

.26.12

.26.06

.26.09

.53.53
.59.86
.57.36
.54.34

o o o o

55.66
.56.44
.00.44
.00.20

= P O o

.57.06
.58.22
.00.11
.57.79

o+ o o

0.53.27

100m

.53.02
.51.42
.52.33
.52.41

o o o o

54.06
.53.11
.52.22
.53.40

o o o o

51.68
54.53
.55.40
.52.39

o o o o

.52.48
.53.70
56.35
.51.55

o o o o

.53.00
.52.02
55.36
55.03

o o o o

.55.46
.56.35
.54.45
51.59

o o o o

55.46
.56.01
.54.43
.54.57

o o o o

55.61
57.08
.56.12
.56.40

o o o o

.54.96
57.94
58.93
.56.58

o o o o

w N = O w N o

w N o

w N O w N = O w N = O w N O w N = O w N o w N = O w N B O

w N = O

.53.
.53.
.50.
.45.

.55.
.52.
.52.
.52.

.57.
.55.
.55.
.53.

.53.
.46.
.39.

.53.
.44.
.36.
.29.

.54.
.47,
.39.
.32.

.51.
.46.
.41,
.34.

.52.
.46.
.42,
.34.

.53.
.45.
.40.
.35.

.55.
.51.
.46.
.37.

.55.
.51.
.45.
.40.

.55.
.52.
.48.
.45.

.54.
.52.
.51.
.48.

53
39
75
09

66
10
54
74

06
28
39
18

27
81
85

02
44
77
18

06
17
39
79

68
21
61
00

48
18
53
08

00
02
38
41

46
81
26
85

46
47
90
47

61
69
81
21

96
90
83
41

3.45.

3.52.

3.53.

09

74

18

squal.

.18

.79

.00

.08

.41

.85

.47

.21

.41



10.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

NC SEREGNO

ROBUR ET FIDES

RN SARONNO

POL S.GIULIANO

MALASPINA NUOTO

CAN VITTORINO

CARONNO P N

QUANTA SPORT VILLA

LOM155864
LOM094533
LOM155061
LOM075960

LOM095012
LOM072239
LOM083457
LOM159572

LOMO073667
LOM084262
LOM066547
LOM085252

LOM062735
LOM083640
LOM097768
LOMO087468

LOM182952
LOM082396
LOM170031
LOM157255

LOM082373
LOM162652
LOM157028
LOM157029

LOM082895
LOM101521
LOM155383
LOMO094755

LOM072506
LOM072217
LOMO075607
LOM084040

LOM147099
LOM148075
LOM175579
LOM167691

SABOU Eric Florian
MINOTTI Marco
GALLI Lorenzo
SANTILIO Vittorio

CROSTA Alessio
ZANDEGU' Marco
CERBINO Filippo
MILLAR Phillip Timot

ZERBI Maikol

DE MAGISTRIS Matteo
SCARDILLI Fabio
LATTUADA Davide

BRESCIANINI Lorenzo
MANCIN Mattia
CAIMI Edoardo
SENATORE Andrea Gaet

MANCINI Gabriele

DE MICHELI Alex
REBORA Matteo

DE SIMONE Alessandro

SAVINI Kerim Alessan
RONZULLO Federico
CALVIELLO Matteo
CALVIELLO Tommaso

PIAZZA Nicolod
CUNEO Filippo
SACCARDI Samuele
BRAHO Mattia

BUCCI Alessandro
MERAVIGLIA Manuel
METALLO Alessandro
BOSELLI Fabio

CALDERONE Francesco
MAZZOLENI Federico
PANTA BELLIDO Luiz A
MUSSO Matteo

01
00
04
01

01
00
01
01

00
01
00
00

01
00
03
01

02
01
00
01

01
01
04
04

01
01
01
01

00
00
02
01

02
01
01
04

ROBUR ET FIDES

GESTISPORT COOP

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

NC SEREGNO

Staffetta 4 x 100 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi
LOM094998 MORELLO Mattia 02
LOM105732 MONTERISO Riccardo 03
LOM094976 BIANCHI Simone 02
LoM095010 TOBEL Robin 02
1oM104898 CATTANEO Samuele. 03
LoM088733 PARDIELLO Gabriele 03
1LoM153809 VLAD Alessandro 04
LoM047741 CELASCO Stefano 02
LOM094116 GIUNTOLI Daniele 02
LOM103471 GIUGNI Alessio 03
LOM094119 ANZONI Michele 02
LOM104744 BUTTI Giacomo 03
LOM094535 COLOMBO Matteo 02
LOM094538 MAURI Davide Giusepp 02
LOM104724 SARTI Kevin 03
LOM075963 SANTILIO Enrico 03

.26.

.27,

.26.

.26.

.28.

.25.

.27,

L27.

.29.

82

21

11

16

59

31

25

26

59

50m

.25.

.26.

.26.

.26.

05

33

65

55

o~ B o = P o o =) o o o ¥ = P O o o+ o o o o o o H o o o

e

.56.
.55.
.58.
.00.

57.
.59.
.56.
.57.

.56.
.56.
.02.
.55.

.55.
.53.
.05.
.01.

.00.
.59.
.59.
55.

.53.
.01.
.00.
.02.

57.
.59.
.03.
.00.

.56.
.03.
.03.
.58.

.05.
.04.
.02.
.07.

43
29
75
06

52
08
65
28

43
59
40
95

02
60
04
08

47
01
88
96

06
36
23
34

61
43
08
51

89
74
33
56

37
68
89
83

100m

o o o o o o o o o o o o

o o o o

.53.
.54.
.54.
52.

54.
.55.
.55.
.55.

55.
55.
.56.
.58.

.55.
54.
58.
.57.

44
22
39
05

69
03
06
37

58
11
35
34

68
95
22
92

B W N o S W P o w N P o w NP e w N B o w N P o w N P o w N P o

=W N

w N O w N = O w N = O

w N = O

.56.
.51.
.50.
.50.

.57.
.56.
.53.
.50.

.56.
.53.
.55.
.51.

.55.
.48.
.53.
.54.

.00.
.59.
.59.
.55.

.53.
.54.
.54.
.56.

.57.
.57.
.00.
.00.

.56.
.00.
.03.
.02.

.05.
.10.
.12,
.20.

.53.
.47,
.42,
.34.

.54.
.49.
.44.
.40.

.55.
.50.
L47.
.45.

.55.
.50.
.48.
.46.

43
72
47
53

52
60
25
53

43
02
42
37

02
62
66
74

47
48
36
32

06
42
65
99

61
04
12
63

89
63
96
52

37
05
94
77

44
66
05
10

69
72
78
15

58
69
04
38

68
63
85
77

.50.

.50.

.51.

.54.

.55.

.56.

.00.

.02.

.20.

.34.

.40.

.45.

.46.

53

53

37

74

32

99

63

52

77

10

15

38

77



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

GAM TEAM NUOTO

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

N MILANESI

FORUM

RN LEGNANO

RN SARONNO

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB

DDS

NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA

MALASPINA NUOTO

CAMPUS TEAM

POL.

BREMBATE DI S

CAN NINO BIXIO

CAN BALDESIO

LOMO094127
LOM094123
LOM191845
LOM094120

LOM183309
LOM157925
LOM098897
LOM169708

LOM103544
LOM086621
LOM095614
LOM083507

LOM095469
LOM104923
LOM051109
LOM079469

LOMO77710
LOM075510
LOMO067590
LOM067534

LOM146744
LOM095408
LOMO076092
LOM146742

LOM147250
LOM172244
LOM195642
LOM161605

LOM095629
LOM110408
LOM156118
LOM095633

LOM104885
LOM153977
LOM153502
LOM094993

LOM103637
LOM104845
LOM157030
LOM076835

LOM110451
LOM091780
LOM100302
LOM100290

LOM095454
LOM192819
LOM183061
LOM084346

LOM146745
LOM104800
LOM172906
LOM105043

LOM063069
LOM155723
LOM089734
LOM054380

ANDREOLI Stefano
PUICHER PRENCIS Andr
ANGELONI Giulio
PREVITALI Mattia

ARICI Marco
MAZZUCCONI Giorgio
VITALI Andrea

NANI Alessandro

NOLLI Davide
PULVIRENTI Alex
PAROZZI Alessandro
PUOTI Filippo

BASSOLI Mattia
ANTICO Marvin
DANESE Jacopo
BERTOLA Thomas

TOSCANI Valentino
RE Francesco
SALVATORI Matteo
ABELA Luca

CANTI Alessandro
CITTERIO Andrea
MARIANI Samuele
PIUBENI Simone

BRACCHETTI Filippo
CANTONI Matteo
AMENDOLA Giacomo Fed
SEBASTIO Edoardo

SOLFANELLI Roberto
FIORE Francesco
GIUPPONI Andrea
VEGLIA Francesco Vit

MAROLLI Paolo
RAFFAELLI Gianluca
BARDELLI Luca
VEZZINI Andrea

PERNECHELE Marco
POLTRONIERI Luca
PISTONI Stefano
PAGLIUGHI Elias

BISCALDI Francesco
BANCOLINI Loris
ZUCCHELLA Luca
TALLARICO Stefano

PISTONE Manuel
FEMIANO Andrea
PISTONE Lorenzo
DE SANTIS Luigi

AMENDOLA Riccardo
D'ASCANIO Simone
MATTIOLI Umberto
RONCA Nicolo

CERIALI Stefano
PAVESI Pietro
GARLETTI Paolo
BERNINI Alessandro
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04
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02
02
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04
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57
36
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41
54
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57

50
57
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05
50
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46
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86
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.47,

L47.
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19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

QUANTA SPORT VILLA

SPORT & FITNESS MI

NC MILANO

NP VAREDO

PROSPORT SEVEN INF

CHIARI SWIM TEAM

CLOROMANTA

CAN VITTORINO

SPORTING CLUB 63

CHIAVENNA N

POL S.GIULIANO

ENJOY

CARONNO P N

LOM104757
LOM174104
LOM104754
LOM173860

LOM156601
LOM104743
LOM094589
LOM169364

LOM147437
LOM082984
LOM157208
LOM147458

LOM160526
LOM154017
LOM161828
LOM104649

LOMO091733
LOM172861
LOM155343
LOM103665

LOM081465
LOM170842
LOM081115
LOM181738

LOM149770
LOM155631
LOM107099
LOM149274

LOM178543
LOM105042
LOM159499
LOM105037

LOM103503
LOM154002
LOM170060
LOM174819

LOM184497
LOM074447
LOM107838
LOM074446

LOM168762
LOM206531
LOM193978
LOM157249

LOM149930
LOM181552
LOM171689
LOM185072

LOM161929
LOM098153
LOMO087209
LOM098147

LOM098281
LOM085141
LOM085139
LOMO085137

VACCARO Livio Jordi
GRASSI Andrea
MILANO Alessandro
SIRTORI Pietro

SCALVINI Lorenzo
BIANCHI Tommaso
FALAPPI Matteo
MORA Andrea

TROVARELLI Samuele
DI BARTOLO Pietro
FAZIO Federico
BOTTEGAL Matteo

RONCOLATO Luca
BIASSONI Andrea
FAVERZANI Davide
TROISI Alessandro

MARGINEAN Massimo Er
TERUZZI Mirko

FRACASSI Alessandro
FUMAGALLI Francesco

MARASCHI Davide
DADA Riccardo

OLMI Marco Giovanni
BELUSSI Alessandro

GIBERTONI Michele
VICARI Matteo
CALEFFI Luca
SCATTOLINI Matteo

TONOLI Andrea
AGOSTI Tommaso
GOBBO Federico
BALDINI Riccardo

ANTONIAZZI Edoardo
PIGOZZO Stefano
CARRA' Pietro
MORLINO Damiano

PERLINI Denni
GAROLINI Michele
PEDRONCELLI Davide
GAROLINI Simone

PSALLIDI Giacomo
BIASIOTTI Lucas
MESSINA Davide
MANTEGAZZA Andrea

ELSAYED Seif Tamer
PETRIGNANO Angelo
RAMUGLIA Andrea
ZANAGLIO Jacopo

LOCATI Lorenzo
ROCCASALVO Mattia
COLOMBO Gabriele
ARAMU Christian

IANNONE Cristiano
GENTILE Andrea
SORDILLO Federico
CARMONA Davide Anton
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L11.
.12,
.03.
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01
81
16

76
36
88
84

90
80
90
68

45
08
50
31

75

BSw N e [ O R W N e S W N o [ O R I [ O R B W N o [ O S W N o N =) BSw NP w N P o

=W N

.56.
.56.
.58.
.56.

.02.
.05.
.05.
.01.

.58.
.58.
.02.
.01.

.58.
.01.
.00.
.03.

.00.
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.14.
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.15.
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.02.
.05.
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L11.
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L27.
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1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

N MILANESI

GESTISPORT COOP

GAM TEAM NUOTO

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

GESTISPORT COOP

N MILANESI

RN SARONNO

RN LEGNANO

CAMPUS TEAM

GAM TEAM NUOTO

N MILANESI

Staffetta 4 x 200 m Stile libero Femmine Seniores
50m 100m
PUG010268 ALTAMURA Venere 95 0.29.94 1.00.97 2.
LOM065679 ZAMBELLI Silvia 99
EMI019628 GAVAZZONI Greta 97
LOM036465 TETTAMANZI Alisia 97
PIE019903 SCARABELLI Alice Ant 98 0.28.62 0.59.70
LoM026024 BARFUCCI Lorena 96
LOM049416 PULEO Alessia 99
SAR008053 ANNIS Francesca 96
LOM060926 DELFINI Greta 99 0.29.98 1.01.38
LOM060759 STIVAL Simona 99
LOM106965 VISENZI Martina 00
LoM061847 PIANTONI Elena 99
Staffetta 4 x 200 m Stile libero Femmine Cadetti
50m 100m
LoM082971 DONATI Veronica 00 0.29.26 1.00.67 2
LoM082910 CATTIVELLI Francesca 01 2
LoM061976 RENICA Marta 00 2
LoM073281 GUERRATO Gaia 01 2
LOM060567 MIGLIO Letizia 00 0.29.53 1.01.14
LOM073135 QUARGENTAN Alice 00
LOM055501 ROVATI Ambra 00
LOM065151 SPREAFICO Francesca 01
LOM065694 GENELLINI Gaia 01 0.29.82 1.01.50
LoM051808 TEELUCK Anishta 01
LoM074021 RITROVATO Asya 01
LOM095197 BASCO Giulia 03
LoM085321 BASAGLIA Asia Liu 00 0.31.13 1.04.75
LoM082336 BUSNELLI Giorgia 00
LoM095403 CORBETTA Francesca 04
LOM076119 CARBONE Camilla 02
LoM042311 TISON Giorgia 01 0.30.15 1.02.54
LoM077470 MIGLIORINI Alessia 02
LOM062777 GRANZIERA Giulia 01
LOM075507 MANGANO Fabiola 03
LOM063811 MILANESI Norah Elisa 03 0.30.49 1.04.36 2
LOM091179 SPANU Veronica 01 2
LoM083627 PESOLE Cristina 01 2
LoM082352 VIOLA Anna 01 2
Staffetta 4 x 200 m Stile libero Femmine Juniores
50m 100m
LOM094606 RADICI Sara 02 0.29.68 1.01.67
LOM091683 TONONI Giorgia 03
1LoM083387 BARRO Sara 02
LOM094588 AVOGADRO Anna 03
LOM076108 GIANETTONI Greta 02 0.29.45 1.01.66
LOM087629 ZANIRATO Martina 03
LoM149278 BAREZZANI Greta 03
LOM101186 FIORI Livia Elisa 02

2.
2.
2.

NN

NDNNDN

NDNDNDN NN NN

NN NN

NN

NDNDNDN
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.12,
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.05.
07.
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14.
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200m
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08.
07.
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44
50
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55
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32
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73
37
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77

200m
.05.
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.06.
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.13,
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.08.

.13,
.27.
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.12,
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.13,
.22,
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.08.
.18.
.26.
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44
94
13
68

94
26
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73
10
90
67

00
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96
71

15
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93
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24
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38

32
72
07
20

79
36
54
57

69
95
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69

65
94
42
22

63
43
76
75

8.22.

8.23.

8.35.

8.29.

8.30.

68

75

67

.71

.27

.38

.20

.57

.69

22

75
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

1.

GESTISPORT COOP

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

FORUM

POL. BREMBATE DI S

AZZURRA NUOTO

CAMPUS TEAM

TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO

CAN VITTORINO

CAN NINO BIXIO

POL S.GIULIANO

CARONNO P N

LOM083345
LOM107590
LOMO76033
LOM092968

LOM074080
LOM088545
LOM061633
LOM098895

LOM094118
LOM101195
LOM084857
LOM105757

LOM168754
LOM072657
LOM147443
LOM156463

LOM169726
LOM169297
LOM107355
LOM169298

LOM182506
LOM095145
LOM095981
LOM095146

LOM158040
LOM162796
LOM110448
LOM110444

LOM104987
LOM186571
LOM104865
LOM104983

LOM094758
LOM101518
LOM094750
LOM155380

LOM104799
LOM165467
LOM156166
LOM101515

LOM157253
LOM106496
LOM094844
LOM193976

LOM159089
LOMO087206
LOM075605
LOM160931

QUARGENTAN Viola
CAPOFERRI Giorgia
VELATI Aurora
PEREGO Emma

CORTI Arianna
PREVITALI Chiara
MAZZOLENI Stefania

SCUDELETTI Angelica

MAINARDI Ilaria
CORSINI Giorgia
CONFORTI Marcella
CHIMINI Francesca

COLOMBO Irene Maria

ZAPPAROLI Greta
SARAINO Anna
MARICONTI Noemi

TOGNI Samantha
GIACOMPOLLI Irene
CARAVINA Martina
ROSSI Federica

CAVALLERI Chiara
BONVENTO Bianca
CREMONA Giulia
BORSA Sofia

CAMPAGNOLI Silvia
SPERONI Sofia

DE SIMONE Alice
MARZANO Caterina

TODARO Martina
BETELLA Giada
CIUMMEI Irene
DI STEFANO Gaia

RIVI Silvia
ROSSI Miriam
GATTI Arianna
CAVAZZI Silvia

D'ASCANIO Chiara
ERIDANO Sara
CAPRA Martina
FERRI Alice

DE VENUTO Siria
D'ERRICO Laura
BELLUZZI Beatrice
ELAYEK Nada

FONTANA Elena
ARNABOLDI Aurora
MARIANI Noemi
PICOZZI Valentina
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GAM TEAM NUOTO
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.94

.33
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.03

.96
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.89

.99

.47

50m

Staffetta 4 x 200 m Stile libero Femmine Ragazzi
LoM105759 COLOMBO Anna 04
LoM090820 CITTADINI Alessia 04
LoM090888 OSSOLI Alessia 04
LOM105025 LAMBERTI Noemi 04
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

GESTISPORT COOP

N MILANESI

ASA CINISELLO

DDS

NC SEREGNO

ROBUR ET FIDES

POL.

BREMBATE DI S

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

NC MILANO

POL S.GIULIANO

SPORTING CLUB 63

AZZURRA NUOTO

B.FIT LEGNANO NUOT

CAMPUS TEAM

LOM104959
LOM096138
LOM107615
LOM096128

LOM170796
LOM103634
LOM149826
LOMO087625

LOM151204
LOM157307
LOM157336
LOM157333

LOM081009
LOM083284
LOM110214
LOM095634

LOM104728
LOM163984
LOM155065
LOM163983

LOM157707
LOM107980
LOM157457
LOM157789

LOM192814
LOM177676
LOM169721
LOM192815

LOM088543
LOM099074
LOM169712
LOM150564

LOM103469
LOM154022
LOM106975
LOM104916

PIE025500
LOM147136
LOM147457
LOM155918

LOM157248
LOM157247
LOM193980
LOM106497

LOM103511
LOM169144
LOM095387
LOM103508

LOM160827
LOM155984
LOM155930
LOM155962

LOM076688
LOM065824
LOM065825
LOM089296

LOM170175

RIZZI Benedetta
ROVATI Tabatha
RUBINO Nicole

BORRELLI Paola

DEL FURIA PERLETTI G
FIORENTINI Sara
NADALINI Beatrice
GIUSTO Sofia

POVOLO Emma

SESTO Alessia
PANETTIERE Martina
CREPALDI Isabella

TURRINI Matilde

SALA Alice
BIANCHESSI Valentina
SAMPERI Cecilia

CIBIN Chiara
BELLUSCHI Gemma
MUSUMECI Alessia
VIGANO' Renata

GERMANO Angela
PESSINA Lisa
SCHILLIRO' Martina
BACCI Greta

PARIS Irene
CIRINCIONE Chiara
ROTTOLI Giulia
TASCHINI Sara

CORNA Valeria

DEL FABBRO Desiree
PENDEGGIA Ilaria
LOCATI Martina

PIRAINO Marta
DELAI Suad

DE FELICE Emma
BRUNORI Rebecca

CAMBIELLI Josephine
CORTI Marta Ines
BATTAGLIA Silvia
CIMA Monica

DALCERRI Elettra
BONDAVALLI Asia
BORTOLOTTO Elena
GUSELLA Elisa

PACE Silvia
CERIANI Chiara
CECCHETTO Rebecca
PORTA Claudia

BERNO Anna
PERSEGONI Marika
CAPELLUPO Giorgia
MIGLIO Ilaria

MAININI Valentina
ALLIEVI Beatrice
ALLIEVI Valentina
ROSSETTI Chiara

CAMBIAGHI Vittoria

04
04
05
05

04
04
04
04

04
04
05
05

05
05
04
04

04
05
05
05

05
04
05
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.30.

.29.

.31.

.31.
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.31.
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.32.
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.34.

.32.
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46

24

94

09

44

12

36

74
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20

43

17

24
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.07.
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94
88
85

18
84
27
11

14
87
06
14

45
32
07
40

06
24
54
57

15
00
83
43

02
88
75
86

68
46
19
62

72
42
67
28

90
00
93
09

25
31
64
42

42
10
31
92

01
43
70
46

04

o oa N O g N oo N oo N O o N o oo N O o N o o N o oo N 0 o N o oo N @ O W N w o >N

O g N

2.

.08.
.20.
.34.
.50.

.12,
.28.
.45.
.58.

.10.
.24.
.42,
.02.

.12,
.29.
.43,
.03.

.14.
.31.
.54.
.06.

.21.
.37.
.53.
.08.

.13,
.36.
.51.
.09.

.18.
.35.
.54.
.09.

.17,
.37.
.58.
.19,

.24.
.44.
L11.
.29.

.21.
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17,
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14
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.58.
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.19.

.29.
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17.

18.

19.

20.

CAN NINO BIXIO

NUOTO SUD MILANO

MALASPINA NUOTO

CAN VITTORINO

LOM109661
LOM182260
LOM154695

LOM156072
LOM192600
LOM171195
LOM165466

LOM106178
LOM167446
LOM157214
LOM157212

LOM153983
LOM103639
LOM103633
LOM153981

LOM155391
LOM175745
LOM194730
LOM158037

COCCA Giada
CARTA Matilda
SEGAGNI Marta

DORDONI Emma
SILVA Giada
ROSSI Giulia
SALTARELLI Marta

CAMARDELLA Rebecca
ROVATI Chiara
VITAGLIANO Martina
PRINCIPATO Marta

ROSSI Sara

TOFANI Giulia

DEL VECCHIO Monica
GARIMOLDI Beatrice

VALLA Letizia
GUERRA Licia
PIANCAZZI Mariasole
RAZZINI Rebecca

05
05
05

05
04
06
04

04
04
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04
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04
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04
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05
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04
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2. CAN L.

5. FORUM

GESTISPORT COOP

SPORTING CLUB 63

N MILANESI

CAN VITTORINO

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO

GAM TEAM NUOTO

N MILANESI

Campionati Regionali Staffette
Domenica 04 Febbraio 2018

Staffetta 4 x 100 m

Milano — D.Samuele

risultati

Misti Maschi Seniores

LOM039487
LOM082483
PUG009163
SAR010043
BISSOLATI A LOM023685
LOM045213
LOM055784
LOM023885

LOMO076090
LOM036490
LOM032303
LOM036507

LOM036095
LOM052310
LOM027913
LOM036144

LOM072712
LOM044828
LOM045804
LOM071197

LOMO060768
LOM060274
LOMO033837
LOM033946

LOM037113
LOM104985
LOM072728
LOM036594

LOMO025577
LOM037645
LOM023459
LOM206236

Staffetta 4 x 100 m

FERRARI Gabriele
GAMBA Federico Matti
FAMIGLIETTI Roberto
ZHEREBETSKYY Taras

FEDELI Nicolo'

VILLA Gianmarco
POLLENGHI Andrea
PENNINI Riccardo

CECCHETTO Lorenzo
FACCHETTI Luca
VANZULLI Fabiano
TONIOLO Simone

COSTA Andrea

FASSOLI Edoardo
PIROTTA Tommaso
CIVATI Niccolo'

FIERO Mirko
POZZI Matteo
DE VINCENZI Davide
SARACINO Alessandro

BOEBEL Guido

ZANGRANDI Alberto
PENNINI Alessandro
CERVINI Pierpaolo

BERTELLI Silvio
CHIERICHINI Gabriel
PELLEGRINI Kevin
ZANETTI Federico

MASSERINI Alessandro
VALOTA Dennis

ROSSI Matteo

AUSTONI David

Misti Maschi Cadetti

LOM073685
LOM062430
LOM073284
LOM060637

LOM052974
LOM047134
LOM051699
LOM042655

LAMBERTI Michele
PLUDA Gabriele
PINI Riccardo
SCHINETTI Pietro

SANTI Nicolo'
ZANETTI Marco
AMADEI Luca
CURCIO Alessio
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99
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97

93
97
00
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99
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95
96

95
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95
98

99
95
97
00

99
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03
00
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00
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98

50m

.28.

.27.

.29.

.27.

.28.

.28.

.30.

.31.

18

50

21

19

77

95

90

41

50m

.26.

.27.

36

45

100m

0.
1.
0.
0.

o o B P o B B o B B o o+ o o o B o o r o

R oe e e

57.
04.
55.
50.

.56.
.05.
.55.
.51.

.00.
.02.
.55.
51.

.55.
.06.
.57.
.52.

.00.
.07.
.00.
.55.

.01.
.04.
.03.
.54.

.04.
L11.
.59.
.54.

.05.
.08.
.03.
.09.

74
34
89
88

59
35
68
91

36
89
20
63

73
88
45
87

03
71
21
76

91
48
90
05

16
78
74
24

63
60
02
19

100m

o o+ o

o o r o

.54.
.04.
.53.
.49.

.57.
.02.
.56.
.49.

08
08
99
88

05
60
57
66

Bsw N =W N Bsw N w w N o w NN w NN o w NN o

=W N

w N B O

w N = O

.57.
.02.
.57.
.48.

.56.
.01.
.57.
.49.

.00.
.03.
.58.
.50.

.55.
.02.
.00.
.52.

.00.
.07.
.07.
.03.

.01.
.06.
.10.
.04.

.04.
.15.
.15.
.09.

.05.
.14,
17,
.26.

.54.
.58.
.52.
.42,

.57.
.59.
.56.
.45.

74
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25
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16
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63
23
25
44
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15
03

05
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22
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.42,
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10.

11.

FORUM

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA

GESTISPORT COOP

RN LEGNANO

NC MILANO

CAMPUS TEAM

NUOTO SUD MILANO

MALASPINA NUOTO

Staffetta 4

LOM083439
LOM062197
LOM055364
LOM084133

LOM061972
LOM061973
LOM060516
LOM051940

LOM074771
LOM181021
LOM079695
LOM083835

LOMO76839
LOM035664
LOM055393
LOM046792

LOM074836
LOM042652
LOM062765
LOM060140

LOM060566
LOM059835
LOM060564
LOM095548

LOM081446
LOM080991
LOM073298
LOM055845

LOM052766
LOM057876
LOM065214
LOM081050

LOM104845
LOM087577
LOM059988
LOM065358

x 100 m

PAGANI Leonardo
CAMERA Roberto
IESU Daniele

CHILLEMI Simone

FRERI Giacomo
GRASSI Marco
SIMONETTI Giorgio
ANGILELLA Davide

STUANI Riccardo
CARATI Federico
CELLI Andrea
GAMBARETTI Giacomo

RUSSELLO Nicolo'
BIANCO Simone
LONGO Andrea
BERETTA Lorenzo

TONELLOTTO Alberto
VERONELLI Giovanni
BOSETTI Valentino

LAMANNA Luca

MERLINI Riccardo
APPIANI Lorenzo
BARBIERI Lorenzo
PERINI Matteo

SPANU Matteo
TOMA Federico
LUSCRI' Nicolo'
GALLOTTI Michele

STRADA Luca

DI FILIPPO Carmine
SCACCIANOCE Marco
STRADA Mattia

POLTRONIERI Luca
MEO Lucas
FERRARI Davide
MEO Rafael

Misti Maschi Juniores

GESTISPORT COOP

N MILANESI

NC MILANO

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

LOM059047
LOM055707
LOMO76558
LOM072356

LOM104995
LOM082933
LOM107245
LOM058984

LOM096568
LOMO095537
LOM060004
LOM073250

LOM103471
LOM082974
LOM095246
LOM073275

OGLIARI Massimo
FERRARIO Marco
TOMASI Riccardo
CARMINATI Ambrogio M

FALZONI Andrea
BESIA Christian
JAUNBERZINS Alens Er
SEMPLICI Matteo

PIGNOTTI Lorenzo
CIMA Gianluca
FRANCESCHI Nicolo'
CAMERA Simone

GIUGNI Alessio
LAZZARI Alessandro
SAVANI Matteo
ANZONI Simone
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56

72
36
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16
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

1.

CAN BALDESIO

GAM TEAM NUOTO

SPORT TIME

ASA CINISELLO

ROBUR ET FIDES

NC SEREGNO

MALASPINA NUOTO

POL S.GIULIANO

G.S.L.

CAN VITTORINO

CARONNO P N

QUANTA SPORT VILLA

Staffetta 4

LOM073374
LOM055744
LOM072308
LOM076425

LOMO083367
LOM085055
LOM094101
LOM071363

LOM180171
LOM051885
LOM047252
LOM046974

LOM063616
LOM088972
LOM055280
LOM055842

LOM072995
LOM072239
LOM083457
LOM159572

LOM155864
LOMO075960
LOM094533
LOM155061

LOM082373
LOM157027
LOM162652
LOM157029

LOM082396
LOM157255
LOM182952
LOM170031

LOM083640
LOM087468
LOM062735
LOM100506

LOM101521
LOM155383
LOM082895
LOMO094755

LOM072506
LOM072217
LOM084040
LOMO075607

LOM167691
LOM148075
LOM147099
LOM175579

x 100 m

MARCHI Filippo
SCOTTI Federico
FERVARI Matteo Ricca
MALFASI Alessandro

SCHIVALOCCHI Andrea
POLI Elia

CORTINOVIS Michele
ALBORGHETTI Riccardo

CEFIS Filippo

DE VITA Massimiliano
MASSETTI Michele
ZENONI Samuele

MELISSARI Alessandro
CALTAROSSA Lorenzo
PAPETTI Thomas
BELLINO Francesco

CANESI Gabriele
ZANDEGU' Marco
CERBINO Filippo
MILLAR Phillip Timot

SABOU Eric Florian
SANTILIO Vittorio
MINOTTI Marco
GALLTI Lorenzo

SAVINI Kerim Alessan
COLOMBO Matteo
RONZULLO Federico
CALVIELLO Tommaso

DE MICHELI Alex

DE SIMONE Alessandro
MANCINI Gabriele
REBORA Matteo

MANCIN Mattia
SENATORE Andrea Gaet
BRESCIANINI Lorenzo
VERGA Alessandro

CUNEO Filippo
SACCARDI Samuele
PIAZZA Nicolod
BRAHO Mattia

BUCCI Alessandro
MERAVIGLIA Manuel
BOSELLI Fabio
METALLO Alessandro

MUSSO Matteo
MAZZOLENI Federico
CALDERONE Francesco
PANTA BELLIDO Luiz A

Misti Maschi Ragazzi

ROBUR ET FIDES

LOM105732
LOM094998
LOMO094976
LOM095010

MONTERISO Riccardo
MORELLO Mattia
BIANCHI Simone
TOBEL Robin

00
00
00
02

01
01
01
01

02
01
00
01

00
03
00
01

00
00
01
01

01
01
00
04

01
02
01
04

01
01
02
00

00
01
01
03

01
01
01
01

00
00
01
02

04
01
02
01

03
02
02
02

.36

.79

.31

.38
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

GESTISPORT COOP

N MILANESI

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

GAM TEAM NUOTO

RN LEGNANO

NC SEREGNO

RN SARONNO

NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA

FORUM

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

MALASPINA NUOTO

NC MILANO

POL.

BREMBATE DI S

QUANTA SPORT VILLA

LOM095169
LOM149934
LOM091107
LOMO095397

LOMO083507
LOM147283
LOM095614
LOM103544

LOM091222
LOM157270
LOM103684
LOM094116

LOM155329
LOM094127
LOM191848
LOM094120

LOM088519
LOMO075510
LOM077710
LOMO067590

LOM104724
LOM094538
LOM075963
LOM094535

LOM085257
LOM086618
LOM095408
LOM146744

LOM104885
LOM157593
LOM094993
LOM153501

LOM110522
LOM104923
LOM079469
LOM095469

LOM169708
LOM098897
LOM157925
LOM183309

LOM103637
LOM157030
LOM076835
LOM157028

LOM147437
LOM147458
LOM082984
LOM100545

LOM169699
LOM196773
LOM183061
LOM095454

LOM104754
LOM174104
LOM173860
LOM104757

MERLINI Sebastiano
NISI Simone
TORTORELLI Riccardo
OGLIARI Matteo

PUOTI Filippo
MAGGIOLI Alessandro
PAROZZI Alessandro
NOLLI Davide

RICCIOTTI Jacopo
COSTA Matteo
SAVANI Eric
GIUNTOLI Daniele

PONTI Luca

ANDREOLI Stefano
FRACASETTI Elia
PREVITALI Mattia

MORONI Carlo
RE Francesco
TOSCANI Valentino
SALVATORI Matteo

SARTI Kevin

MAURI Davide Giusepp
SANTILIO Enrico
COLOMBO Matteo

CARDIN Alberto
OTTONI Davide
CITTERIO Andrea
CANTI Alessandro

MAROLLI Paolo
BADINO Paolo

VEZZINI Andrea
MOCCHIUTTI Juan Cruz

CROVI Daniele
ANTICO Marvin
BERTOLA Thomas
BASSOLI Mattia

NANI Alessandro
VITALI Andrea
MAZZUCCONI Giorgio
ARICI Marco

PERNECHELE Marco
PISTONI Stefano
PAGLIUGHI Elias
CALVIELLO Matteo

TROVARELLI Samuele
BOTTEGAL Matteo

DI BARTOLO Pietro
DE FALCO Alessandro

CARMINATI Luca
BONI Riccardo

PISTONE Lorenzo
PISTONE Manuel

MILANO Alessandro
GRASSI Andrea
SIRTORI Pietro
VACCARO Livio Jordi

02
02
02
02

02
03
02
03

02
04
03
02

04
02
04
02

03
02
04
04

03
02
03
02

03
03
03
04

02
03
02
04

03
02
02
02

04
03
02
04

03
02
03
04

03
03
03
02

05
05
03
03

03
02
02
03

.29.

.28.

.29.

.30.

.32.

.31.

.32.

.29.

.32.

.33.

.30.

.33.

.32.

.35.

19

41

59

11

02

37

15

25

13

69

35

41

13

41

S o B = B [ = S o o+ B B o R~ P o B = B S S S S o r = o o o+~ o

S

.59.
.06.
.58.
.53.

.59.
.11,
.00.
.54.

.01.
.09.
.01.
.54.

.02.
.08.
.03.
.54.

.05.
.10.
.01.
.53.

.04.
.09.
.02.
.55.

.05.
.10.
.00.
.56.

.00.
.12,
.57.
.02.

.06.
.11,
.59.
.55.

.10.
.10.
.01.
.57.

.02.
.12,
.05.
.01.

.09.
.17,
.03.
.53.

.06.
.16.
.05.
.56.

.12,
.10.
.07.
.55.

81
69
78
95

86
36
46
77

96
85
71
96

20
49
39
79

15
83
29
99

12
81
91
09

62
53
01
12

06
55
48
50

73
74
91
35

58
03
04
21

03
84
39
02

26
52
64
94

23
58
79
58

82
08
84
86

Bsw N =W N Bw N Bsw N =W N Bsw N =W N Bsw N Bsw N =W N Bsw N =w N o w w N o

=W N

.59.
.06.
.05.
.59.

.59.
.11,
L11.
.06.

.01.
L11.
.13,
.08.

.02.
.10.
.14.
.08.

.05.
.15.
.17,
L11.

.04.
.13,
.16.
L11.

.05.
.16.
.16.
.12,

.00.
.12,
.10.
.12,

.06.
.18.
.18.
.13,

.10.
.20.
.21.
.18.

.02.
.14.
.20.
.21.

.09.
.26.
.30.
.24.

.06.
.22,
.28.
.25.

.12,
.22.
.30.
.26.

81
50
28
23

86
22
68
45

96
81
52
48

20
69
08
87

15
98
27
26

12
93
84
93

62
15
16
28

06
61
09
59

73
47
38
73

58
61
65
86

03
87
26
28

26
78
42
36

23
81
60
18

82
90
74
60

.59.

.06.

.08.

.08.

L11.

L11.

.12,

.12,

.13,

.18.

.21,

.24.

.25.

.26.

23

45

48

87

26

93

28

59

73

86

28

36

18

60
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

CAN BALDESIO

CAN NINO BIXIO

CAMPUS TEAM

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB

PROSPORT SEVEN INF

NP VAREDO

CLOROMANTIA

CAN VITTORINO

SPORTING CLUB 63

POL S.GIULIANO

AZZURRA NUOTO

ENJOY

CARONNO P N

LOM106360
LOM063069
LOM155723
LOM054380

LOM098281
LOM085141
LOM085139
LOMO085137

LOM172906
LOM105043
LOM146745
LOM104800

LOM100290
LOM100294
LOM110451
LOM100302

LOM147250
LOM107798
LOM195642
LOM161605

LOM103665
LOM155343
LOMO091733
LOM172861

LOM161828
LOM167621
LOM154017
LOM160526

LOM149770
LOM083606
LOM107099
LOM149274

LOM105042
LOM159499
LOM105037
LOM178543

LOM174819
LOM170060
LOM103503
LOM154002

LOM157249
LOM206531
LOM168762
LOM193978

LOM097193
LOM094915
LOM155959
LOM172496

LOM149930
LOM171689
LOM185072
LOM181552

LOM161929
LOMO087209
LOM098147
LOM098153

MONTAGNI Gabriele
CERIALI Stefano
PAVESI Pietro
BERNINI Alessandro

IANNONE Cristiano
GENTILE Andrea
SORDILLO Federico
CARMONA Davide Anton

MATTIOLI Umberto
RONCA Nicolo

AMENDOLA Riccardo
D'ASCANIO Simone

TALLARICO Stefano
MAGNANI Jacopo
BISCALDI Francesco
ZUCCHELLA Luca

BRACCHETTI Filippo
AMENDOLA Matteo
AMENDOLA Giacomo Fed
SEBASTIO Edoardo

FUMAGALLI Francesco
FRACASSI Alessandro
MARGINEAN Massimo Er
TERUZZI Mirko

FAVERZANI Davide
CAMPARA Giacomo Albe
BIASSONI Andrea
RONCOLATO Luca

GIBERTONI Michele
STEFANELLI Fabio
CALEFFI Luca

SCATTOLINI Matteo

AGOSTI Tommaso
GOBBO Federico
BALDINI Riccardo
TONOLI Andrea

MORLINO Damiano
CARRA' Pietro
ANTONIAZZI Edoardo
PIGOZZ0O Stefano

MANTEGAZZA Andrea
BIASIOTTI Lucas
PSALLIDI Giacomo
MESSINA Davide

BORSA Matteo
CHIARION Simone Dami
GORGA Davide
TRESOLDI Davide

ELSAYED Seif Tamer
RAMUGLIA Andrea
ZANAGLIO Jacopo
PETRIGNANO Angelo

LOCATI Lorenzo
COLOMBO Gabriele
ARAMU Christian
ROCCASALVO Mattia

04
03
03
03

02
02
02
02

02
03
03
04

03
03
04
02

02
04
03
02

02
03
02
04

03
04
03
03

04
03
03
02

03
04
03
04

03
04
03
04

04
03
05
02

02
04
04
04

04
04
04
04

05
03
03
03

.34.

.31.

.33.

.33.

.30.

.30.

.30.

.31.

.31.

.37.

.32.

.30.

.34.

.38.

11

33

13

03

98

62

90

69

72

66

34

73

41

48
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.10.
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.55.

.05.
L11.
.08.
.01.

.09.
.18.
.02.
.57.

.09.
17,
.03.
.57.

.05.
.22,
.07.
.56.

.03.
.14.
.08.
.04.

.03.
.18.
.14.
.57.

.06.
.19.
.10.
.59.

.06.
.14.
.11,
.05.

.16.
.16.
.01.
.04.

.07.
.22,
.10.
.03.

.03.
L27.
.10.
.05.

.10.
.22,
.13,
.04.

.18.
.15.
.11,
.12,

13
91
80
83

61
24
62
25

05
80
62
86

05
95
94
49

31
08
94
33

94
55
60
65

02
71
15
86

04
45
23
93

14
39
00
34

72
25
48
91

23
74
16
17

82
23
14
93

52
85
62
11

52
28
57
33
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.10.
.23,
.30.
.26.

.05.
.16.
.25.
.26.

.09.
.27,
.30.
.28.

.09.
L27.
.30.
.28.

.05.
.27,
.35.
.31.

.03.
.18.
L27.
.31.

.03.
.21.
.35.
.33.

.06.
.25.
.35.
.35.

.06.
.20.
.31.
.36.

.16.
.32.
.34.
.39.

.07.
.29.
.40.
.43,

.03.
.31.
.41,
L47.

.10.
.33.
.46.
.51.

.18.
.33.
.45.
.57.

13
04
84
67

61
85
47
72

05
85
47
33

05
00
94
43

31
39
33
66

94
49
09
74

02
73
88
74

04
49
72
65

14
53
53
87

72
97
45
36

23
97
13
30

82
05
19
12

52
37
99
10

52
80
37
70

.26.

.26.

.28.

.28.

.31,

.31,

.33.

.35.

.36.

.39.

.43.

L47.

.51.

.57.

67

72

33

43

66

74

74

65

87

36

30

12

10

70

20



DDS LOM095633 VEGLIA Francesco Vit 04
LOM064592 TORRI Mattia 04
LoM110408 FIORE Francesco 04
LOM095629 SOLFANELLI Roberto 03
Staffetta 4 x 100 m Stile libero Femmine Seniores
CAN MILANO LoM046176 BALDASSARRI Letizia 99
LoM094855 FIORITO Valentina 02
LoM097666 MANGIA Chiara 00
LOM062113 FIORITO Martina 96
GESTISPORT COOP 1oM038831 GRIMOLDI Alessandra 97
LoM075004 CALLEGARI Lucrezia 01
LOM052366 RUGGI Alessia 99
LOM076537 VIGANO' Elisa 01
GAM TEAM NUOTO LOM060926 DELFINI Greta 99
LOM060858 GUIDI Laura 00
LoM071535 CASTELLINI Sara 01
LoM061847 PIANTONI Elena 99
FORUM LoM072657 ZAPPAROLI Greta 03
LoM051824 MARI Chiara 99
LoM095276 GUALTIERI Chiara 01
LOM045765 DISIMINO Giada Ermel 97
N MILANESI LOM065679 ZAMBELLI Silvia 99
LOM062637 DONVITO Emma 01
LoM051808 TEELUCK Anishta 01
LOoM049233 MARI Sara 99
VITTORIA ALATA NUO LOM095734 BONOMINI Camilla 99
LOM065198 FAINI Martina 99
LoM084857 CONFORTI Marcella 02
LOoM029417 BERTELLI Anna 94
SPORT TIME LOM091792 PALUMMO Sabrina 01
LOM036709 BERETTA Alice 99
LOM039616 GHERARDI Naomi 00
LOM035101 ZENONI Miriam 97

CAN BALDESIO

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

GESTISPORT COOP

N MILANESI

Staffetta 4 x 100 m Stile libero Femmine Cadetti
LoM084856 MARINI Alice 02
LOM063065 CAVAGNOLI Vanessa 01
LoM094226 ROSSETTI Giorgia 01
LOM059003 ZANETTI Elena 01
LoM082910 CATTIVELLI Francesca 01
LoM082971 DONATI Veronica 00
LOM061976 RENICA Marta 00
LoM073281 GUERRATO Gaia 01
LOM060567 MIGLIO Letizia 00
LoM055501 ROVATI Ambra 00
LoM065151 SPREAFICO Francesca 01
LOM060196 CAMBIAGHI Valeria 01
LoM107730 BELLI Ludovica 01
LOM065694 GENELLINI Gaia 01
LOM051710 MISSORA Elena 00
LOM095197 BASCO Giulia 03

0.29.66 1.01.26 1.01.26
2.10.80
3.12.06

50m

0.27.

42

.66

.99

.94

.08

.16

.84

50m

0.27.

0.28.

0.28.

0.28.

73

52

02

54

100m

0.
0.
0.
0.

= P O O = o B o o - O o r o o o o r o

B P P o

57.
58.
58.
56.

.58.
.00.
.58.
.58.

.58.
.58.
.00.
.57.

.58.
.01.
.01.
.58.

.58.
.00.
.59.
.01.

.58.
.58.
.02.
.02.

.58.
.01.
.01.
.00.

20
57
84
06

18
09
00
90

09
70
97
87

93
36
28
71

61
52
66
75

95
21
16
98

48
39
61
95

100m

o o r o o o o o o o o o

H o o o

.57.
.59.
.59.
58.

.59.
.59.
.59.
.56.

58.
00.
.58.
.58.

.59.
.58.
.58.
.00.

63
09
87
21

54
19
77
39

49
26
55
85

91
83
31
02

N =) SN P o B W N o w N P o w N B o w N P o
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w N = O w N = O w N = O

w N = O

.57.
.55.
.54.
.50.

.58.
.58.
.56.
.55.

.58.
.56.
.57.
.55.

.58.
.00.
.01.
.00.

.58.
.59.
.58.
.00.

.58.
.57.
.59.
.02.

.58.
.59.
.01.
.02.

.57.
.56.
.56.
.54.

.59.
.58.
.58.
.54.

.58.
.58.
.57.
.56.

.59.
.58.
.57.
.57.

20
77
61
67

18
27
27
17

09
79
76
63

93
29
57
28

61
13
79
54

95
16
32
30

48
87
48
43

63
72
59
80

54
73
50
89

49
75
30
15

91
74
05
07

squal.

.50.

.55.

.55.

.00.

.00.

.02.

.02.

.54.

.54.

.56.

.57.

67

17

63

28

54

30

43

80

89

15

07

21



10.

RN SARONNO

NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA

RN LEGNANO

CAMPUS TEAM

ASA CINISELLO

NC MILANO

Staffetta 4

LOM082336
LOM085321
LOM076119
LOM095403

LOM055496
LOM083841
LOM082362
LOM094182

LOM075507
LOM042311
LOM077470
LOMO062777

LOMO091179
LOM083627
LOM063811
LOM082352

LOM145748
LOM074799
LOM088549
LOM063609

PIE024359
LOM157443
LOM099627
LOM094821

x 100 m

BUSNELLI Giorgia
BASAGLIA Asia Liu
CARBONE Camilla
CORBETTA Francesca

TURVANO Eleonora
PRETI Elena
BLIND Estelle
LAZZARI Anita

MANGANO Fabiola
TISON Giorgia
MIGLIORINI Alessia
GRANZIERA Giulia

SPANU Veronica
PESOLE Cristina
MILANESI Norah Elisa
VIOLA Anna

POVOLO Bianca
UGOLINI Alice Sabrin
SIESTO Rebecca
BERTATTI Carola

PRADISSITTO Chiara M
ROLDO Sonia

CELLA Greta

TESINI Lucrezia

Stile libero Femmine Juniores

00
00
02
04

01
01
02
03

03
01
02
01

01
01
03
01

01
02
02
01

01
05
03
01

N MILANESI

GAM TEAM NUOTO

ROBUR ET FIDES

GESTISPORT COOP

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

SPORT TIME

LOM101186
LOMO087629
LOM149278
LOMO076108

LOM094588
LOM083387
LOM094606
LOM091683

LOM094986
LOM107979
LOM107980
LOM094996

LOM091864
LOM076033
LOM083363
LOM107590

LOM088545
LOM098895
LOM061633
LOM074080

LOM094118
LOM091217
LOM105757
LOM101195

LOM183311
LOM167458
LOM052250
LOM082902

FIORI Livia Elisa
ZANIRATO Martina
BAREZZANI Greta

GIANETTONI Greta

AVOGADRO Anna
BARRO Sara
RADICI Sara
TONONI Giorgia

CERBINO Silvia
PESSINA Arianna
PESSINA Lisa
ZANDEGU' Matilde

BONATO Marta
VELATI Aurora
VAIENTI Costanza
CAPOFERRI Giorgia

PREVITALI Chiara
SCUDELETTI Angelica
MAZZOLENI Stefania
CORTI Arianna

MAINARDI Ilaria
MEJRI Sonia
CHIMINI Francesca
CORSINI Giorgia

VALLI Ambra Serena
PICCININI Daniela
MANGONE Elisa
FERRARI Federica

02
03
03
02

03
02
02
03

03
02
04
03

03
03
02
03

03
03
03
03

03
03
03
02

03
02
02
03

.27,

.29.

.29.

.28.

.29.

.28.
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86

17

83

68

10
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.28.
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.29.

26
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35
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48
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.58.
.01.
.02.
.01.

.03.
.04.
.02.
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01.
.59.
.06.
.06.

.00.
.07.
.01.
.03.

.02.
.05.
.06.
.04.

.58.
.09.
.08.
.05.

14
36
07
56

15
58
57
50

01
65
06
20

85
83
12
53

06
78
80
62

60
71
11
26

100m
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= P = o

.58.
.59.
.59.
.58.

59.
59.
.59.
.59.

.58.
.56.
.02.
.01.

.01.
.59.
.00.
.59.

.59.
.00.
.00.
.01.

.59.
.02.
.01.
.02.

.58.
.01.
.02.
.03.

38
68
53
83

46
77
82
08

81
52
93
94

09
23
55
93

88
69
66
36

18
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46
25

83
28
45
37
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.58.
.59.
.01.
.03.

.03.
.07.
.10.
.12,

.01.
.00.
.06.
.12,

.00.
.08.
.09.
.13,

.02.
.07.
.14.
.19.

.58.
.08.
.16.
.21.

.58.
.58.
.57.
.56.

.59.
.59.
.59.
.58.

.58.
.55.
.58.
.00.

.01.
.00.
.00.
.00.

.59.
.00.
.01.
.02.

.59.
.01.
.03.
.05.

.58.
.00.
.02.
.05.

14
50
57
13

15
73
30
80

01
66
72
92

85
68
80
33

06
84
64
26

60
31
42
68

38
06
59
42

46
23
05
13

81
33
26
20

09
32
87
80

88
57
23
59

18
55
01
26

83
11
56
93

.03.

.12,

.12,

.13.

.19.

.21,

.56.

.58.

.00.

.00.

.02.

.05.

.05.

13

80

92

33

26

68

42

13

20

80

59

26

93
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

CAN BALDESIO

POL. BREMBATE DI S

CLOROMANTA

NC MILANO

FORUM

CARONNO P N

CAMPUS TEAM

AZZURRA NUOTO

CAN VITTORINO

TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO

NP VAREDO

CAN NINO BIXIO

POL S.GIULIANO

PROSPORT SEVEN INF

LOM079686
LOM054632
LOM063459
LOM094627

LOM169726
LOM169297
LOM107355
LOM169296

LOM095928
LOM085479
LOM155632
LOM085482

LOM147510
LOM060052
LOM082987
PIE024356

LOM168754
LOM147511
LOM104926
LOM147443

LOM195199
LOM062828
LOM075601
LOM159089

LOM182260
LOM158040
LOM162796
LOM110444

LOM182506
LOM095146
LOM095981
LOM095145

LOM094758
LOM094750
LOM101518
LOM155380

LOM104983
LOM183345
LOM195788
LOM104987

LOM148365
LOM185953
LOM191477
LOM177400

LOM101515
LOM165467
LOM156166
LOM104799

LOM157253
LOM095616
LOM094844
LOM193976

LOM155341
LOM104718
LOM103663
LOM183941

GEREVINI Giulia
MIHAI Melissa
TURCO Anna Cecilia
ANCONE Alessia

TOGNI Samantha
GIACOMPOLLI Irene
CARAVINA Martina
CONTI Linda

MANICHINO Gaia
BELLINI Cecilia
OREFICE Noemi

BINA Valentina

ICCARDI Rachele
MINOVIC Maija
ROLDO Laura
BIAGIONI Beatrice

COLOMBO Irene Maria
LA NOCE Francesca
GHISALBERTI Giorgia
SARAINO Anna

CAMERIN Sara
COLOMBO Emma Maria
NIMIS Eleonora
FONTANA Elena

CARTA Matilda
CAMPAGNOLI Silvia
SPERONI Sofia
MARZANO Caterina

CAVALLERI Chiara
BORSA Sofia
CREMONA Giulia
BONVENTO Bianca

RIVI Silvia
GATTI Arianna
ROSSI Miriam
CAVAZZI Silvia

DI STEFANO Gaia
REGAZZI Elisa
CHIAPPA Emma
TODARO Martina

FRISO Gloria
CINQUINI Alessandra
SALA Ludovica
BERTAGGIA Giorgia

FERRI Alice
ERIDANO Sara
CAPRA Martina
D'ASCANIO Chiara

DE VENUTO Siria
TIANI Zoe
BELLUZZI Beatrice
ELAYEK Nada

CASIRAGHI Giulia
MAGGIONI Cristina
LIBERTELLA Chiara
MARGIOTTA Monica

04
03
03
03

03
02
03
02

03
03
04
03

03
02
02
02

02
02
02
04

03
02
02
03

05
02
03
03

02
02
02
03

03
03
03
02

03
03
05
04

03
04
04
03

02
03
03
02

03
02
03
03

04
03
03
04

.29.

.29.

.29.

.28.

.30.

.30.

.31.

.31.

.30.

.32.

.31.

.33.

.31.

.30.

61

33

70

89

44

11

23

19

39

51

48

23

97

82
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.01.
.03.
.03.
.01.

.01.
.04.
.01.
.01.

.02.
.03.
.04.
.00.

.01.
.02.
.05.
.03.

.03.
.04.
.04.
.01.

.02.
.07.
.06.
.03.

.05.
.04.
.05.
.05.

.05.
.06.
.07.
.04.

.03.
.07.
.08.
.05.

.07.
.09.
.09.
.02.

.05.
.07.
.09.
.09.

.09.
.06.
.08.
.08.

.06.
L11.
.10.
.09.

.05.
.15.
.10.
.07.

09
64
07
22

31
78
52
41

13
06
56
21

10
42
64
01

36
32
57
40

56
16
92
96

73
49
40
59

48
33
77
26

77
20
68
13

76
24
59
29

07
10
20
27

46
16
84
11

99
26
09
74

12
96
13
75

Bsw N =W N Bw N Bsw N =W N Bsw N =W N Bsw N Bsw N =W N Bsw N =W N Bsw N

=W N

.01.
.04.
.07.
.09.

.01.
.06.
.07.
.09.

.02.
.05.
.09.
.09.

.01.
.03.
.09.
.12,

.03.
.07.
.12,
.13,

.02.
.09.
.16.
.20.

.05.
.10.
.15.
.21.

.05.
L11.
.19.
.23.

.03.
.10.
.19,
.24.

.07.
17,
.26.
.28.

.05.
.12,
.21.
.30.

.09.
.15.
.24.
.32.

.06.
.18.
.28.
.38.

.05.
.21.
.31.
.38.

09
73
80
02

31
09
61
02

13
19
75
96

10
52
16
17

36
68
25
65

56
72
64
60

73
22
62
21

48
81
58
84

77
97
65
78

76
00
59
88

07
17
37
64

46
62
46
57

99
25
34
08

12
08
21
96

.09.

.09.

.09.

.12,

.13.

.20.

.21.

.23.

.24.

.28.

.30.

.32.

.38.

.38.

02

02

96

17

65

60

21

84

78

88

64

57

08

96

23



10.

11.

12.

13.

Staffetta 4 x 100 m

Stile libero Femmine Ragazzi

GAM TEAM NUOTO

DDS

ASA CINISELLO

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

N MILANESI

POL. BREMBATE DI S

CAN MILANO

NC SEREGNO

ROBUR ET FIDES

RN LEGNANO

SPORT & FITNESS MI

POL S.GIULIANO

SPORTING CLUB 63

LOM105759
LOM090888
LOM105029
LOM105025

LOM081009
LOM110214
LOM095634
LOM083284

LOM157336
LOM151204
LOM157307
LOM157333

LOM099074
LOM155899
LOM107351
LOM150564

LOM103634
LOM170796
LOM087625
LOM149826

LOM192814
LOM177676
LOM169721
LOM192815

LOMO087790
LOM107824
LOM155485
LOM153943

LOM163983
LOM104728
LOM155065
LOM163984

LOM157789
LOM157457
VEN042114
LOM157707

LOM066197
LOMO068373
LOM077237
LOMO066076

LOM104939
LOM104941
LOM105247
LOM156288

LOM106497
LOM157247
LOM193980
LOM157248

LOM103508
LOM103511
LOM154005
LOM095387

COLOMBO Anna

OSSOLI Alessia
PITOSSI Laura
LAMBERTI Noemi

TURRINI Matilde
BIANCHESSI Valentina
SAMPERI Cecilia

SALA Alice

PANETTIERE Martina
POVOLO Emma

SESTO Alessia
CREPALDI Isabella

DEL FABBRO Desiree
SALVIONI Sofia
MOSCHENI Alessia
LOCATI Martina

FIORENTINI Sara

DEL FURIA PERLETTI G
GIUSTO Sofia
NADALINI Beatrice

PARIS Irene
CIRINCIONE Chiara
ROTTOLI Giulia
TASCHINI Sara

ZAVANELLA Greta
VICENTINI Lara

DI PIETRO Daniela
MANGIA Gaia

VIGANO' Renata
CIBIN Chiara
MUSUMECI Alessia
BELLUSCHI Gemma

BACCI Greta
SCHILLIRO' Martina
FRACASSO Naela
GERMANO Angela

GALLORINI Valentina
NEBULONI Sara
GIAMBO' Chiara
CONCU Sofia

GUIZZARDI Ilaria
RODELLA Giulia
ROSSI Giulia
PERONI Emma

GUSELLA Elisa

BONDAVALLI Asia
BORTOLOTTO Elena
DALCERRI Elettra

PORTA Claudia
PACE Silvia
PAGANI Sofia
CECCHETTO Rebecca

04
04
04
04

05
04
04
05

05
04
04
05

05
04
04
05

04
04
04
04

05
05
04
05

04
05
04
05

05
04
05
05

05
05
04
05

04
04
04
04

04
04
04
05

04
05
04
05

04
04
05
04

50m

.28.

.28.

.29.

.29.

.29.

.30.

.29.

.30.

.29.

.29.

.30.

.29.

.31.

51

48

83

47

99

07

19

59

57

67

24

26

19

100m

0.
1.
1.
0.

=R e e (e = [ S =R e e [ = =R e e (= S =R e e =R e e [ S =R e e

R

59.
00.
01.
57.

.00.
.00.
.03.
.01.

.02.
.01.
.00.
.04.

.02.
.02.
.01.
.01.

.02.
.01.
.02.
.03.

.01.
.05.
.02.
.03.

.00.
.05.
.03.
.03.

.02.
.01.
.07.
.03.

.02.
.02.
.05.
.05.

.02.
.03.
.05.
.07.

.02.
.06.
.05.
.04.

.02.
.05.
.08.
.04.

.06.
.05.
.04.
.05.

02
18
74
85

09
71
91
65

51
07
20
58

82
78
94
15

61
20
06
36

57
58
17
76

51
43
60
63

73
34
61
70

47
67
51
48

26
64
03
57

92
33
78
40

04
72
33
87

06
92
13
32

=W N Bsw N Bsw N =W N Bsw N =W N Bsw N =W N =W N Bsw N =W N w W = o

=W N

.59.
.59.
.00.
.58.

.00.
.00.
.04.
.06.

.02.
.03.
.03.
.08.

.02.
.05.
.07.
.08.

.02.
.03.
.05.
.09.

.01.
.07.
.09.
.13,

.00.
.05.
.09.
.13.

.02.
.04.
.11,
.15.

.02.
.05.
.10.
.16.

.02.
.05.
.10.
.18.

.02.
.09.
.15.
.19.

.02.
.07.
.16.
.20.

.06.
L11.
.16.
.21.

02
20
94
79

09
80
71
36

51
58
78
36

82
60
54
69

61
81
87
23

57
15
32
08

51
94
54
17

73
07
68
38

47
14
65
13

26
90
93
50

92
25
03
43

04
76
09
96

06
98
11
43

.58.

.06.

.08.

.08.

.09.

.13.

.13.

.15.

.16.

.18.

.19.

.20.

.21,

79

36

36

69

23

08

17

38

13

50

43

96

43

24



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

CAN BALDESIO

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

NC MILANO

AZZURRA NUOTO

CAMPUS TEAM

B.FIT LEGNANO NUOT

NUOTO SUD MILANO

MALASPINA NUOTO

CAN VITTORINO

CAN NINO BIXIO

ENJOY

QUANTA SPORT VILLA

TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO

LOoM110081
LOM095175
LOoM095181
LOM168747

LOM103469
LOM154022
LOM104916
LOM106975

LOM147136
LOM147457
PIE025500
LOM155918

LOM160827
LOM182503
LOM155962
LOM155984

LOM170175
LOM181332
LOM110448
LOM154695

LOM076688
LOM177812
LOM065825
LOM065824

LOM106178
LOM167446
LOM160374
LOM157214

LOM153983
LOM103639
LOM103633
LOM153981

LOM155391
LOM175745
LOM194730
LOM158037

LOM156072
LOM171195
LOM165466
LOM192600

LOM097773
LOMO097770
LOM160268
LOM097774

LOM098459
LOM171681
LOM199881
LOM160205

LOM172684
LOM191242
LOM187647
LOM173932

LOM186571
LOM191354
LOM193658
LOM183342

DALL'IGNA Gaia
MORABITO Caterina
ZANICOTTI Iris
ROVERSI Paola

PIRAINO Marta
DELATI Suad
BRUNORI Rebecca
DE FELICE Emma

CORTI Marta Ines
BATTAGLIA Silvia
CAMBIELLI Josephine
CIMA Monica

BERNO Anna

BRUNI Noemi Aru
MIGLIO Ilaria
PERSEGONI Marika

CAMBIAGHI Vittoria
VENTOSTI Lara

DE SIMONE Alice
SEGAGNI Marta

MAININI Valentina
MASINA Alessandra
ALLIEVI Valentina
ALLIEVI Beatrice

CAMARDELLA Rebecca
ROVATI Chiara

DE AGOSTI Jessica
VITAGLIANO Martina

ROSSI Sara

TOFANI Giulia

DEL VECCHIO Monica
GARIMOLDI Beatrice

VALLA Letizia
GUERRA Licia
PIANCAZZI Mariasole
RAZZINI Rebecca

DORDONI Emma
ROSSI Giulia
SALTARELLI Marta
SILVA Giada

PEREGO Francesca
BOSISIO Sofia
LAVORE Arianna
SENATORE Giorgia

DIANA Vittoria
FANTASIA Stella Marg
BATTAGLIA Emily
ZANOTTI Letizia

BERTOLI Giulia
MESSINA Alessandra
GRAZIANO Giovanna
HECKERT Elisa Fiamma

BETELLA Giada
MARCATI Elisa
MAZZOLENI Giulia
MAGNI Elisa

04
04
04
05

04
05
04
05

05
05
04
04

04
04
05
05

05
05
04
05

04
05
04
05

04
04
04
04

05
04
04
04

04
05
04
04

05
06
04
04

04
04
05
04

04
04
05
05

04
05
04
05

05
05
05
05

.29.

.30.

.31.

.30.

.31.

.32.

.31.

.31.

.32.

.31.

.30.

.32.

.32.

.32.

99

72

21

58

17

87

10

31

26

96

50

40

70

66
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.03.
.06.
.06.
.05.

04.
.04.
.06.
.07.

.05.
.06.
.07.
.03.

.03.
.05.
.07.
.07.

.05.
.10.
.04.
.06.

.07.
.08.
.07.
.06.

04.
.07.
.09.
.08.

.05.
.09.
.08.
.08.

.06.
L11.
.10.
.07.

.06.
.10.
L11.
.08.

.03.
.09.
.14.
.14.

08.
.09.
.19.
.06.

.09.
.21.
.09.
.09.

.08.
.22,
.21.
.14.

07
77
58
35

40
97
05
30

22
72
83
45

87
98
58
79

05
69
22
41

23
03
61
66

85
29
74
62

60
81
28
73

83
49
51
91

55
53
81
08

44
44
30
84

55
05
49
80

97
14
17
46

58
49
35
59

=W N Bsw N [ O S R =W N Bsw N =W N Bsw N =w N =W N Bsw N =W N Bsw N =W N

o W N

.03.
.09.
.16.
.21.

.04.
.09.
.15.
.22,

.05.
.11,
.19.
.23,

.03.
.09.
.17,
.25.

.05.
.15.
.19.
.26.

.07.
.15.
.22,
.29.

.04.
.12,
.21.
.30.

.05.
.15.
.23.
.32.

.06.
.18.
.28.
.36.

.06.
.17,
.28.
.36.

.03.
.12,
L27.
.42,

.08.
17,
.37.
.43,

.09.
.31.
.40.
.49.

.08.
.31.
.52.
.07.

07
84
42
77

40
37
42
72

22
94
77
22

87
85
43
22

05
74
96
37

23
26
87
53

85
14
88
50

60
41
69
42

83
32
83
74

55
08
89
97

44
88
18
02

55
60
09
89

97
11
28
74

58
07
42
01

.21,

.22,

.23.

.25.

.26.

.29.

.30.

.32.

.36.

.36.

.42,

.43.

.49.

.07.

77

72

22

22

37

53

50

42

74

97

02

89

74

01

25



GESTISPORT COOP

LOM108258
LOM103661
LOM107615
LOM156365

BOTTA Ilaria
ROMEO Giorgia
RUBINO Nicole
DA ROIT Margaret

05
04
05
05

GESTISPORT COOP

N MILANESI

CAN L. BISSOLATI A

SPORTING CLUB 63

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO

Staffetta 4 x 200 m Stile libero Maschi Seniores
50m
LoM031271 AGNOTTOLI Stefano 97 0.26.70
1oM031710 ERITREI Stefano 97
PUG009163 FAMIGLIETTI Roberto 95
LOM082691 LONGHI Gioele 01
LoM036095 COSTA Andrea 95 0.27.78
LOM036144 CIVATI Niccolo' 98
LOM036606 QUARANTA Matteo 97
LoM027913 PIROTTA Tommaso 95
LoM055784 POLLENGHI Andrea 00 0.27.69
LOM015546 RIBOLDI Nicola 92
LoM023885 PENNINI Riccardo 93
LOM023685 FEDELI Nicolo' 93
LOM073021 PIGOZZO Mattia 00 0.26.87
LOM036507 TONIOLO Simone 96
LOM036490 FACCHETTI Luca 96
LOM032303 VANZULLI Fabiano 95
LOM052233 ZANETTI Davide 98 0.27.88
LoM075835 TURINI Massimo 95
LOM052234 LODA Simone 98
LoM037113 BERTELLI Silvio 96
LoM023459 ROSSI Matteo 93 0.28.10
LoM025577 MASSERINI Alessandro 94
LOM206229 BONFANTI Carlo 99
LOM037645 VALOTA Dennis 96

GAM TEAM NUOTO

N MILANESI

GESTISPORT COOP

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

FORUM

Staffetta 4 x 200 m Stile libero Maschi Cadetti
50m
LOM060637 SCHINETTI Pietro 98 0.25.57
LoM060757 LAMBERTI Matteo 99
LoM060752 BORMANIERI Lorenzo 98
LOM073685 LAMBERTI Michele 00
LOM047352 MANTEGAZZA Flavio 99  0.26.30
LOM051699 AMADEI Luca 99
LOM042655 CURCIO Alessio 98
LOM052974 SANTI Nicolo' 98
LoM046792 BERETTA Lorenzo 99 0.26.16
LOM035664 BIANCO Simone 98
LoM072281 ZANLUNGO Stefano 00
LoM055707 FERRARIO Marco 00
LOM060516 SIMONETTI Giorgio 98 0.26.91
LOM061973 GRASSI Marco 99
LoM061972 FRERI Giacomo 99
LOM051940 ANGILELLA Davide 99
LoM062197 CAMERA Roberto 99 0.26.04
LOM055364 IESU Daniele 00
1LoM083439 PAGANI Leonardo 99
LoM079469 BERTOLA Thomas 02

0.29.90 1.02.32 1.02.32

2.06.33
3.09.18
100m 200m

0.55.72 1.54.85 1.54.85
1.54.08 3.48.93

1.56.40 5.45.33

1.56.71 7.42.04

0.57.67 1.55.66 1.55.66
1.56.80 3.52.46

1.56.65 5.49.11

1.57.97 7.47.08

0.57.56 1.58.82 1.58.82
2.03.91 4.02.73

1.55.89 5.58.62

1.52.54 7.51.16

0.56.66 1.58.44 1.58.44
2.03.48 4.01.92

1.55.45 5.57.37

1.54.05 7.51.42

0.58.47 1.59.01 1.59.01
1.57.17 3.56.18

2.00.35 5.56.53

2.04.68 8.01.21

0.58.81 2.02.81 2.02.81
2.10.68 4.13.49

2.30.92 6.44.41

2.04.32 8.48.73

100m 200m

0.53.33 1.50.27 1.50.27
1.53.67 3.43.94

1.54.34 5.38.28

1.49.53 7.27.81

0.54.78 1.52.78 1.52.78
1.55.82 3.48.60

1.49.08 5.37.68

1.53.75 7.31.43

0.54.69 1.52.57 1.52.57
1.56.68 3.49.25

1.55.77 5.45.02

1.56.70 7.41.72

0.56.57 1.57.66 1.57.66
1.54.95 3.52.61

1.55.40 5.48.01

1.55.83 7.43.84

0.55.58 1.56.15 1.56.15
1.54.75 3.50.90

1.58.36 5.49.26

2.01.99 7.51.25

squal.

L42.

L47.

.51.

.51.

.01.

.48.

.27.

.31,

.41,

.43,

.51.

04

08

16

42

21

73

81

43

72

84

25

26



10.

RN LEGNANO LOM042652 VERONELLI Giovanni 99 0.27.31
LoM060140 LAMANNA Luca 99
LoM074836 TONELLOTTO Alberto 01
LOM062765 BOSETTI Valentino 01

SPORTING CLUB 63 LOM154006 MANCINI Matteo 01 0.27.74
LOM076090 CECCHETTO Lorenzo 99
LOM103503 ANTONIAZZI Edoardo 03
LoM045648 BOSETTI Filippo 98

NC MILANO LOM060566 MERLINI Riccardo 99 0.27.13
LoM059835 APPIANI Lorenzo 99
LOM060564 BARBIERI Lorenzo 99
LoM095548 PERINI Matteo 99

CAMPUS TEAM LoM073298 LUSCRI' Nicolo' 00 0.26.67
LOM080991 TOMA Federico 01
LoM081446 SPANU Matteo 99
LOM055845 GALLOTTI Michele 98

NUOTO SUD MILANO LoM052766 STRADA Luca 98 0.27.16
LoM057876 DI FILIPPO Carmine 99
LoM065214 SCACCIANOCE Marco 98
LoM080982 MILANESI Alberto 00

Staffetta 4 x 200 m Stile libero Maschi Juniores
50m

GESTISPORT COOP LOM055393 LONGO Andrea 00 0.26.74
LOM060301 VALENTE Edoardo Fili o1
LoM076558 TOMASI Riccardo 00
LOM059047 OGLIARI Massimo 01

VITTORIA ALATA NUO LOM073275 ANZONI Simone 00 0.27.36
LoM073119 FRERI Geremia 00
LOM095246 SAVANI Matteo 01
LoM084852 LODRINI Marco 00

N MILANEST LOM083062 ZAMBELLI Riccardo 01 0.26.33
LOM076767 GIAMMARRUSTI Gabriel o1
romM188863 BELLEI DE CARVALHO B 00
LoM055402 ESPOSITO Roberto 01

GAM TEAM NUOTO LOoM084099 ROMELI Andrea 01 0.28.34
LoM094101 CORTINOVIS Michele 01
LoM085055 POLI Elia 01
LoM071363 ALBORGHETTI Riccardo o1

NC MILANO LOM060004 FRANCESCHI Nicolo' 01 0.25.72
LOM073250 CAMERA Simone 01
PIE024354 LISSI Luca 01
LoM095537 CIMA Gianluca 01

NC SEREGNO LOM094533 MINOTTI Marco 00 0.28.52
LOM155864 SABOU Eric Florian 01
LoM083882 MARONI Alberto 04
LOM104724 SARTI Kevin 03

POL S.GIULIANO LoM157255 DE SIMONE Alessandro 01 0.28.05
LoM170031 REBORA Matteo 00
1oM082396 DE MICHELI Alex 01
LoM182952 MANCINI Gabriele 02

CAN VITTORINO LoM082895 PIAZZA Nicolod 01 0.27.85
LoM155383 SACCARDI Samuele 01
LoM094755 BRAHO Mattia 01
LoM101521 CUNEO Filippo 01
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10.

10.

11.

G.S.L.

CARONNO P N

LOM062735
LOM083640
LOM097768
LOM100506

LOM072506
LOM072217
LOMO075607
LOM084040

BRESCIANINI Lorenzo
MANCIN Mattia

CAIMI Edoardo
VERGA Alessandro

BUCCI Alessandro
MERAVIGLIA Manuel
METALLO Alessandro
BOSELLI Fabio

01
00
03
03

00
00
02
01

0.27.97 1.00.44 2.
2.
2.
2.

0.28.60 1.00.10

Staffetta 4 x 200 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi
50m 100m

ROBUR ET FIDES LoM094998 MORELLO Mattia 02 0.26.60 0.56.33
LOM095010 TOBEL Robin 02
LOM105732 MONTERISO Riccardo 03
LOM094976 BIANCHI Simone 02

GESTISPORT COOP LoM091107 TORTORELLI Riccardo 02 0.26.79 0.56.56
LOoM095397 OGLIARI Matteo 02
LOM095169 MERLINI Sebastiano 02
LoM088733 PARDIELLO Gabriele 03

VITTORIA ALATA NUO LOM094116 GIUNTOLI Daniele 02 0.27.26 0.57.88
LOM094119 ANZONI Michele 02
LoM091222 RICCIOTTI Jacopo 02
LOM103471 GIUGNI Alessio 03

GAM TEAM NUOTO LOM094127 ANDREOLI Stefano 02 0.28.57 0.59.48
LoM155329 PONTI Luca 04
LoM191848 FRACASETTI Elia 04
LOM094120 PREVITALI Mattia 02

NC SEREGNO LOM094535 COLOMBO Matteo 02 0.27.83 0.58.99
LOM075963 SANTILIO Enrico 03
LOM155061 GALLI Lorenzo 04
LOM094538 MAURI Davide Giusepp 02

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM LoM183309 ARICI Marco 04 0.27.75 0.58.43
LoM157925 MAZZUCCONI Giorgio 02
LoM098897 VITALI Andrea 03
LoM169708 NANI Alessandro 04

NC MILANO LoM147458 BOTTEGAL Matteo 03 0.29.02 1.01.65
LoM100545 DE FALCO Alessandro 02
1oM147437 TROVARELLI Samuele 03
LoM096568 PIGNOTTI Lorenzo 02

RN SARONNO LoM146744 CANTI Alessandro 04 0.28.21 1.00.16
LoM086618 OTTONI Davide 03
LoM076092 MARIANI Samuele 02
LoM095408 CITTERIO Andrea 03

N MILANESI LOM103544 NOLLI Davide 03 0.27.75 0.58.59
LoM095614 PAROZZI Alessandro 02
LoM067970 CURZIANI Gianluca 02
LoM083507 PUOTI Filippo 02

RN LEGNANO LoM075510 RE Francesco 02 0.28.99 1.00.89
LOM067590 SALVATORI Matteo 04
LoM067534 ABELA Luca 03
LoM077710 TOSCANI Valentino 04

CAMPUS TEAM LoM110451 BISCALDI Francesco 04 0.29.05 1.01.40
LoM100290 TALLARICO Stefano 03
LoM100302 ZUCCHELLA Luca 02
LOM091780 BANCOLINI Loris 02
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

MALASPINA NUOTO

POL. BREMBATE DI S

CAN NINO BIXIO

CAN VITTORINO

AZZURRA NUOTO

POL S.GIULIANO

CARONNO P N

LOM103637
LOMO076835
LOM104845
LOMO087577

LOM095454
LOM192819
LOM183061
LOM084346

LOM104800
LOM105043
LOM146745
LOM172906

LOM098281
LOM085141
LOM085139
LOM085137

LOM105037
LOM155379
LOM178543
LOM105042

LOM097193
LOM155959
LOM094915
LOM172496

LOM157249
LOM206531
LOM193978
LOM168762

LOM161929
LOM098153
LOM087209
LOM098147

PERNECHELE Marco
PAGLIUGHI Elias
POLTRONIERI Luca
MEO Lucas

PISTONE Manuel
FEMIANO Andrea
PISTONE Lorenzo
DE SANTIS Luigi

D'ASCANIO Simone
RONCA Nicolo

AMENDOLA Riccardo
MATTIOLI Umberto

IANNONE Cristiano
GENTILE Andrea
SORDILLO Federico
CARMONA Davide Anton

BALDINI Riccardo
CAVAZZI Giovanni
TONOLI Andrea
AGOSTI Tommaso

BORSA Matteo

GORGA Davide
CHIARION Simone Dami
TRESOLDI Davide

MANTEGAZZA Andrea
BIASIOTTI Lucas
MESSINA Davide
PSALLIDI Giacomo

LOCATI Lorenzo
ROCCASALVO Mattia
COLOMBO Gabriele
ARAMU Christian
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